
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI AJAY KUMAR

AZAD CHOWK,  NEAR DADU KI  KOTHI NARNAUL

P/1402/2000PH/9033/2023

VILL. MANDLANA PO DHARSOON TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91244 91256

8307071875MobileNo: 9728533277MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI AGARWAL AJAY KUMAR

VPO SHAHPUR AWAL MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3063/2013P/4706/2018

H NO 181 SHANKAR COLONY MOHINDERGARH

91245 91257

8930170176MobileNo: 9812703790MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AARTI LAKHERA AJAY KUMAR

VILL NOLAYEJA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2177/2023P/2759/2017

SHIV NAGAR PULL BAZAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91246 91258

7290809688MobileNo: 9467864895MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHEY SINGH AJAY SHARMA

MOHALLA PURANI SARAI NARNAUL

P/348/2018PH/5662/2023

VILL NASIBPUR W NO 7 TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91247 91259

8397990232MobileNo: 8053903706MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHI YADAV AJAY SINGH

VPO BOCHARIA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2235/2007PH/9467/2023

MOHALLA NALAPUR, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

91248 91260

9996566951MobileNo: 9813062315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIGYAN AJAY SINGH

R/O NANGAL SHALU POST KAROTA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2591/2008PH/302/2024

VPO SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91249 91261

9773678867MobileNo: 9992433325MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHIJEET SINGH AJAY YADAV

VILL.HASSANPUR P.O KORIAWAS TEH.NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1259/2002P/2777/2015

708 SECTOR-1 HUDA NARNAUL

91250 91262

9728795900MobileNo: 9416839240MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ABHISHEK AJIT KUMAR

MOHALLA NALAPUR (BAD KE PASS) NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1938/2022PH/2191/2024

MOHALLA PURANI MANDI NEAR K.L. SCHOOL 
CITY NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

91251 91263

7015346522MobileNo: 7088993746MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA VASISTHA AJIT SINGH

PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2855/2020PH/739/2019

W NO 16 MOH.PEERAGA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91252 91264

7015500942MobileNo: 9350104740MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ADITYA YADAV AKASH

VILL MANDI (SHAHPARAWAL) NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4533/2020PH/2932/2022

H.NO. 1301, SHIV COLONY, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91253 91265

8512091844MobileNo: 8683858912MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AISH YADAV AKASH YADAV

VILL.SAIDPUR PO-MANDI ATEL DISTRICT

P/110/2006P/960/2017

H NO 97/6 1 KM BEHROR ROAD ATELI-MANDI 
NARNAUL

91254 91266

7206653664MobileNo: 9818262236MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AJAY KUMAR AKASH YADAV

KAILASH NAGAR REWARI ROAD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2049/2024P/372/1997

MOHALLA PURANI SARAI NARNAUL NEAR 
PUNAM SAREE SHOWROOM, MOHINDERGARH

91255 91267

9416308802MobileNo: 9354555417MobileNo:

3860/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASH YADAV AMIT CHAUDHARY

NEAR SARV HARYANA GRAMIN BANK NIWAJ 
NAGAR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5138/2022PH/4482/2025

VPO KANWI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91268 91280

7988250351MobileNo: 9813955687MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKASHDEEP AMIT CHAUHAN

VILL KHOR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4684/2022PH/3234/2023

SHIV COLONY NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91269 91281

7082515241MobileNo: 8640871111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKHILESH KOKCHA AMIT KUMAR

VILL KALKA PO NANGAL NUNIA TEHSIL NAGAL 
CHOUDHARY MONINDERGARH

P/27/2017PH/4182/2019

MOH GURUNANAK PURA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91270 91282

8950444261MobileNo: 9991997889MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKHLESH AMIT KUMAR

VILLAGE NANGAL KALIA PO SIROHI BAHALI 
TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY MOHINDERGARH

P/1343/2017PH/1305/2019

MOH PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91271 91283

9315653909MobileNo: 8901029171MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKLESH AMIT KUMAR

VILL. MEHARAMPUR POST DHARSOON TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2086/2020PH/2214/2025

VILLAGE BHUSHAN KHURD DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91272 91284

9468434151MobileNo: 9887204822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMIT KUMAR

KESHAV NAGAR SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3828/2021PH/2948/2022

VPO ZAINABAD DISTT. REWARI

91273 91285

8571004814MobileNo: 9034523184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AKSHAY KUMAR AMIT KUMAR

VILL KOKA PO SUNDRAH TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4744/2024PH/7919/2023

VILL BACHHOD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91274 91286

9034324815MobileNo: 9813186711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY

MOH BAWRIPUR BEHIND OLD GURUDWARA 
NARNAUL NARNAUL

P/635/2000PH/1458/2022

SHIV COLONY NEAR PANCHAYAT BHAWAN 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91275 91287

8685061882MobileNo: 9416904173MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ALKA RANI AMIT MAHENDER SAINI

SHIV COLONY MAHENDER GRH ROAD NARNAUL

P/214/2010PH/2147/2020

MOH PURANI MANDI NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

91276 91288

9466884315MobileNo: 9354573188MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ALOK SHARMA ANAMIKA YADAV

H.NO. 510, GANESH COLONY NASIBPUR 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/9919/2023PH/9748/2022

H.NO. 39/2 KAILASH NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91277 91289

9467075077MobileNo: 8384061138MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
AMAN SAINI ANANT YADAV

MOHALLA PURANI SARAI KALPATRU STD KI GALI 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/800-A/2001PH/3932/2025

MOH NALAPUR TEHSIL NARWANA DISTT JIND

91278 91290

9467721321MobileNo: 9416480349MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

AMAR SINGH YADAV ANIL

BYE PASS ROAD KULTAJPUR ROAD NR SHIV 
MANDIR AND JLN CANAL

P/1156-1-A/2003P/363/1964

SHIVAJI NAGAR SARSWATI SCHOOL WALI GALI 
NARNAUL

91279 91291

9416884891MobileNo: 9416440234MobileNo:

3861/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANJU BAI

VILL SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1836/2024P/227/2003

MOTI NAGAR GALI NO 2 SINGAHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL

91292 91304

9416706767MobileNo: 6378265457MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANJU KUMARI

NEAR SUBHASH PARK MOH MOTI NAGAR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2453/2020P/1017/2005

VPO. CHUDINA TEH. BUHANA DISTT. JHUNJHUNU.

91293 91305

9812148686MobileNo: 9416511577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANKIT KUMAR

# 115 MOH. PRANPURA W.NO 5 NEAR PRABHAT 
TALKIES NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/280/2013P/785-A/2006

VPO BAWANIYA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91294 91306

9992847187MobileNo: 9468032287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANSHITA

# 557 SECTOR-1 HUDA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4131/2020P/2470/2007

VPO- BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91295 91307

9466876965MobileNo: 9518886983MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANSHUL SANGHI

C/O SUN PLAZA 3RD FLOOR NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

PH/9796/2022P/2815/2008

VPO DALANWAS TEH & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91296 91308

9991437594MobileNo: 9050422666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANUJ YADAV

VPO MANDI ( SHAHPUR AWAL) NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/663/2022P/4425/2010

VILL NANGAL SHYALU PO KAROTA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91297 91309

9466494144MobileNo: 8059833581MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANUP SINGH

MOHALLA MOTI NAGAR NEAR SHBHASH PARK  
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/803/1978P/774/2016

V.P.O. KHERI(KANTI) P.O. KHERI TEH.ATALI 
MANDI MOHINDERGARH

91298 91310

7042133032MobileNo: 9416294023MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR ANUPRIYA

VILL FATEHPUR TAJPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/676/2013PH/1322/2023

VPO BASIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91299 91311

8750302689MobileNo: 9988900418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA ANURAG YADAV

VPO DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL MOHINDERGARH

P/809/2009P/340/1986

MOHH. KHAR KHERI, NARNAUL

91300 91312

9466057095MobileNo: 8607074287MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ANIL KUMAR MUDGILL ANURAJ

VILL BHUSHAN KALAM TESHIL NARNAUL

P/1614/2017P/128/1994

#27,SNEH DADAN,MALVIYA NARNAUL

91301 91313

9416498429MobileNo: 9728723328MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANIL KUMAR YADAV ANUSHKA YADAV

BHANURAM COLONY NEAR MASANI CHOWK 
MAHENDERGARH-123029

PH/8075/2023P/250/2012

VPO-SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL

91302 91314

9728483616MobileNo: 7082863619MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ANITA YADAV ARCHIE GOEL

75/2 W NO 19 MOHALLA DEVASTHAN NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2288/2023PH/33/2022

MOH NALA PUR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91303 91315

7015953325MobileNo: 9784836051MobileNo:

3862/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARIHANT JAIN ASHA YADAV

SHIV COLONY NARNAUL

P/3446/2010P/1645/2007

MOH. KABILA OPP ORIENTAL BANK SANGIWARA 
NARNAUL MANAK CHOWK NARNAUL

91316 91328

9315360666MobileNo: 9355063002MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN LAL NIRMAL ASHISH

VILL NICHI BHANDOR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/4258/2018P/336/1972

SINGHANA ROAD, NARNAUL

91317 91329

9466251637MobileNo: 8930640271MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARJUN SINGH ASHISH

VILLAGE GEHLI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4912/2023P/4146/2010

VPO MAANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL

91318 91330

9468282498MobileNo: 9996366750MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPIT MITTAL ASHISH AGGARWAL

NEAR BIRBAL KA CHATTA NALAPUR NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1424/2020PH/9819/2022

# 179/1, MOH. FRASHKHANA KILA ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91319 91331

9992217338MobileNo: 9467259268MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARPITA ASHISH CHAUDHARY

AZAD CHOWK NAYA BAZZAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3284/2009PH/2412/2022

SHIV  FLOUR MILLS OLD SABJI MANDI ROAD 
WARD NO. 14 GALI NO. 9, MANSA

91320 91332

8950724972MobileNo: 9355209200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARTI ASHISH RAO

VILL. KOJINDA PO MANDHANA TEH NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/586/2010PH/2135/2021

VILLAGE AKBARPUR RAMU TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91321 91333

7045638028MobileNo: 9416885350MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

VPO-MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/2853/1999P/286/2011

VILL SEKA POST MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91322 91334

9996662331MobileNo: 9416908910MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARUN SINGH YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

# 239 PURANI MANDI NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/300/2013P/164/2006

VPO. MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL

91323 91335

9812057691MobileNo: 9466926626MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

202 W NO 2 OFFICER COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9439/2021P/1060/2009

VPO KULTAJPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL

91324 91336

9416982697MobileNo: 9416065980MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

VPO DUBLANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4802/2025P/1429/2001

SINGHANA ROAD NEAR RAM NURSING HOME 
NARNAUL DISTT- MOHINDERGARH

91325 91337

9812736999MobileNo: 9416603664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARVIND YADAV ASHOK KUMAR

SILARPUR PO DULATHAJAT TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9655/2025PH/1656/2021

MIG-205 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91326 91338

8168870171MobileNo: 9306343952MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ARYA BANDHU ASHOK YADAV

VILL NASIB PUR PO. BARKODA TEH. NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/638/2006PH/6835/2025

VPO MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91327 91339

9306323179MobileNo: 9416748535MobileNo:

3863/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHOK YADAV AVADH BIHARI

BANSAL TRANSPORT CO. NR. MAKKAR HOSPITAL 
NARNAUL ,  DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/855/2006PH/7959/2021

VPO LAWAN DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91340 91352

MobileNo: 9416675545MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHU AGGARWAL AVADHESH KUMAR

VILLAGE BEWAL VIA ATELI PO BEWAL TEHSIL 
KANINA MOHINDERGARH.

P/423/2012P/826/2008

KILA ROAD NEAR SHIV ICE FACTORY OPP. SHIV 
MANDIR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91341 91353

9416302674MobileNo: 8607255521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH AWIJEET SINGH

VILL. GUNWANT TEH. NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1573/2018PH/4808/2022

H NO 34 W NO 03 RAILWAY ROAD 
MOHINDERGARH

91342 91354

9887996998MobileNo: 9466663438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHUTOSH SHUKLA AYUSH GOEL

H NO 34-P HUDA SECTOR-1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3302/2025P/720/2007

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91343 91355

9416748109MobileNo: 9671748150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI BABOO LAL SHARMA

HOUSE NEAR SUBHASH PARK SINGHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/28/1967PH/1680/2024

VILL. ATALI PO DULOTH JAT DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123021

91344 91356

8901225821MobileNo: 9466090988MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI BABU LAL

VPO. BASHIR PUR, TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTRICT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1841/2005PH/3079/2025

VPO RAGHUNATHPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91345 91357

9996365686MobileNo: 9416750620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR BAJRANG

H.NO. 545,NAHAR KOTHI GANESH COLONY 
NASIBPUR NAARNAUL

P/1102/2001PH/615/2020

VPO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91346 91358

9416748548MobileNo: 9416348815MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR BAJRANG LAL GUPTA

MOH. PURANI SARAI, NARNAUL

P/749/1981PH/164/2022

VILLAGE SHAPUR AWAL TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91347 91359

8708498309MobileNo: 9355010068MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR BALBIR SINGH

SINGHANA ROAD NEAR RAM NURSING HOME 
NARNAUL

P/165/1980PH/1569/2024

KESHAV NAGAR, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

91348 91360

7988971310MobileNo: 9416112705MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV BALBIR SINGH

VPO NAIMATPUR DHANI TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3980/2017P/5326/2018

VILL. NASIBPUR PO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91349 91361

9812319999MobileNo: 7082795453MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ASHWANI SINGH BALJEET SINGH

VILL GUWANI PO SARAI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3174/2011PH/2752/2020

VILL. KHARIWARA PO GARHI RUTHAL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91350 91362

8816898982MobileNo: 9416230305MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ATUL KUMAR BALJEET SINGH

# 147/2 WNO-4 MOHALLA NEW MANDI 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

PH/4476/2025PH/2691/2021

MOH CHANDUWARA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91351 91363

8570070383MobileNo: 7988953329MobileNo:

3864/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALJIT SINGH BHARAT RATTAN

OPP. BAHADUR SINGH TALAB NR SINGLA 
HOSPITAL MOH CHANDUWARA NARNAUL

P/326/1998PH/3053/2024

VILL KATKAI PO GUJARWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91364 91376

9813655224MobileNo: 9416677488MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH BHASKAR SAINI

VILL- SEKHPURA , P.O BARKODA TEH NARNAUL

P/362/2007P/654/1980

VPO DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91365 91377

9416885145MobileNo: 9355432145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BALWANT SINGH BHAVISHYA YADAV

HUDA SECTOR-1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4607/2022PH/8256/2021

NUNIAWAL TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91366 91378

9996441379MobileNo: 7988601625MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANTY KUMAR BHAWANI SHANKAR BHARDWAJ

MOTI NAGAR,GALI NO.2,SINGHANA ROAD, 
NARNAUL,

P/1079/1981PH/8589/2022

VPO NANGAL CHOUDHARY TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91367 91379

9996984404MobileNo: 9416214916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BANWARI LAL SHARMA BHEEM

H NO 315/3 W NO 23 MOHH.MOTI NAGAR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1797/2025P/76/1979

MOH. SHIV COLONY MAHINDERGARH ROAD 
NARNAUL

91368 91380

9416444348MobileNo: 8053247849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWAN DASS SANGHI BHIM SINGH NIRMAL

GANESH COLONY NARNAUL

P/2112-A/2007P/640/1962

MOHALLA SANGHIWARA NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

91369 91381

9416092634MobileNo: 9416584169MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWAN SINGH BHOOP CHAND

VPO ATELI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/6819/2025P/564/2008

WARD NO.8 NEAR TEJPUR RD TEH MANDI ATELI 
OPP.BDPO OFFICE ATELI

91370 91382

9991788673MobileNo: 9896814470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAGWAN SWAROOP BHOOP SINGH

VILL BASS KIRAROD UMRABAD PO.DHARSOON 
TEH. NARNAUL

P/1231/2006P/539/2018

MOHALLA NALAPUR NEAR SANTOSHI MATA 
MANDIR NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91371 91383

9034347544MobileNo: 9813371904MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHAI RAM BHOOP SINGH

VPO SIHMA TEH NARNAUL

P/2128-A/2007P/154/1977

H NO.1808 PHASE- I SECTOR-1,NARNAUL

91372 91384

9729237991MobileNo: 9887490734MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

BHALENDER SINGH YADAV BHUPENDER

VILL NIAMATPUR TEHWSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2961/2017PH/870/2024

VPO MAANDI(SHAHPUR AWAL) TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

91373 91385

9812471555MobileNo: 8901451678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHANI SAHAI WALDIA BHUPENDER

VILL GADANIA TEHSIL & DISTT  MOHINDERGARH

PH/337/2022P/786/1982

VILL TALOT P.O. BASHIRPUR TEH NARNAUL

91374 91386

9416903948MobileNo: 8295551295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BHARAT KUMAR BIHARI LAL YADAV

VILL SIMLI ISMAILPUR PO AKBARPUR TEHSIL 
NANGAL

PH/9351/2022PH/2230/2022

VPO MANDHANA TESHIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91375 91387

9050830260MobileNo: 8901582715MobileNo:

3865/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIJENDER CHANDELA CHANDRA PARKASH

MOH. NIZAMPUR ROAD  NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

P/200/1988PH/1543/2023

DHANI SADHA KI  VILL MOSNOTA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY POST NANGAL DARGU DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91388 91400

8396962204MobileNo: 9467451777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BIRJENDER PARTAP SINGH CHARANVEER SINGH

NEAR OLD COURT SHIVAJI NAGAR NARNAUL

P/21/2017P/2832/2013

VPO KANTI, TEH.- ATELI,  DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91389 91401

9467594939MobileNo: 8814931432MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAHAM PARKASH YADAV CHETAN KHANDELWAL

VILL KHATIWAS PO ODDICE NANGAL SIROHI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8946/2023P/522/2002

C/O SHANTI  HOSPITAL MAHENDER GARH ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT. MAHENDER GARH

91390 91402

9416416950MobileNo: 8076975084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRAHM PARKASH YADAV CHHATARPAL

# P 345 NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2259/2017P/800/1988

VILL. KUNJPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91391 91403

9671416695MobileNo: 9996940827MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ LAL YADAV CHIRAG AGGARWAL

# 194 GANESH MAHAL DELHI DARWAJA 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2343/2025P/515/2008

VPO BHUSHAN KALAN TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91392 91404

9416903444MobileNo: 9992149801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
BRIJ MOHAN DALEEP SINGH YADAV

VILL. , AKBARPUR  RAMU, TEH. NARNAOUL

P/454/1982P/306/1973

KILA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91393 91405

9416140047MobileNo: 9416118338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHAMAN DEEP SINGH DARSHAN SINGH

NANGAL CHOUDHARY TEHSIL N CHAUDHARY 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/353/2025PH/2254/2023

VPO BACHHOD TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91394 91406

8929552222MobileNo: 9812512251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANCHAL KAUSHIK DASHRATH

VILL MUNDIA KHERA PO DONGRA AHIR DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2286/2022PH/1987/2019

VILL TOBRA PO ATELI MANDI MOHINDERGARH

91395 91407

9671002687MobileNo: 9711068928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER DEV DAVENDER KUMAR YADAV

VPO MANDI TEHSIL NAUNAUL

P/2399/2017PH/724/2022

VPO DONGRA AHIR DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

91396 91408

9467851286MobileNo: 9992573344MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDER KANT SHARMA DAVENDER SINGH

MOHLA PURANI SARAI NEAR TELEPHONE 
EXCHANGE NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/756/1978PH/7538/2025

ADARSH NAGAR NEAR BALAJI MANDIR BEHIND 
P.G.COLLEGE NARNAUL MAHENDERGARH

91397 91409

7988471806MobileNo: 9467638601MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDERDEEP DAVI SAHAI

DEVI SAHAI S/O RANJIT SINGH  V&P.O-NANGAL 
SIROHI. DISTT-MOHINDERGARH

P/2298/1999P/969/2017

VILL JAILAF PO DOHAR KALAN TEHSIL NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

91398 91410

9466993733MobileNo: 9466038276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
CHANDERPAL SINGH DAVINDER SINGH

MOHALLA GURU DASHMESH NAGAR NR CHOTTA 
GURUDWARA NARNAUL

P/923/2007P/440/2007

VILL NEERPUR P.O ATELI MANDI TEH NARNAUL

91399 91411

9466286671MobileNo: 9467638566MobileNo:

3866/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAWARKA PARSAD TAYAL DEEPAK SANGHI

MOHA CHANDUWARA NR RAMLILA GROUND 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2471/2013P/208/1981

C/O BHARAT DALL MILLS NEAR TALAB BAHADUR 
SINGH

91412 91424

9991010029MobileNo: 9416165748MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA NAND DEEPAK SHARMA

VILL. BHARAF TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123027

PH/2693/2024PH/9352/2022

VILLAGE GOAD PO KRISHAN NAGAR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91413 91425

8168761082MobileNo: 7056849484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA NAND YADAV DEEPAK SINGH

# 1495-P SECTOR-1 PH-1 HUDA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1149/2025P/531/1980

SHIVAJI NAGAR, NARNAUL

91414 91426

9416393777MobileNo: 9034546994MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYA RAM DESH RAJ YADAV

MIG/205  HOUSING BOARD COLONY NASIBPUR  
NARNAUL

P/755/1998P/1355/2000

H NO 853 SEC 1 HUDA NARNAUL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91415 91427

9416407777MobileNo: 9991260022MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DAYAVANTI DESHRAJ

VILL NIAZALIPUR PO SARELI TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/9134/2022PH/639/2024

VILL. TIGRA TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH -123021

91416 91428

9773571832MobileNo: 8198987702MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEN DAYAL GOYAL DEVENDER

VPOAZMABAD MOKHUTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1504/2022P/236/1971

OPPSITE CIVIL HOSPITAL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91417 91429

MobileNo: 7015001719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DEVENDER BHARDWAJ

MALYIA NAGAR NARNAURL NR WATER SUPPLY 
MOHINDERGARH

P/128/2003PH/1784/2020

MOH. MISHARWARA PUSTAK GALI NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91418 91430

9996184720MobileNo: 9416471586MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK DEVENDER KUMAR

VPO. DONGRA AHIR TEH KANINA

P/1465/2004PH/3686/2025

VPO CHHILRO TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91419 91431

8930761901MobileNo: 9466384084MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR

VILL MOHANPUR PO DOHAR KALAN TEH 
NARNAUL

P/3603/2014P/3660/2015

V.P.O. BARKODA, TEHSIL 
NARNAUL,DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

91420 91432

9266493964MobileNo: 9468489258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR DEVENDER KUMAR

VPO BEWAL TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1064/2024P/2444/2017

VPO NANGAL CHAUDHARY WARD NO. 6 TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91421 91433

9812844100MobileNo: 9467812387MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

DEEPAK KUMAR DEVENDER YADAV

VILL NASIBPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9802/2021PH/5698/2023

VPO DEWAS TEHSIL & DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

91422 91434

9813759587MobileNo: 9467082465MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA DEVENDER YADAV

VILL. NASIBPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/8384/2022P/2110/2008

H NO 57/7 NR RAILWAY STATION VPO KANINA 
MANDI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91423 91435

9416118421MobileNo: 9996408326MobileNo:

3867/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA DILBAG

VPO DHANA TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3765/2024P/321/2010

VPO NANGAL CHOUDHARY TEH. NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

91436 91448

9982763387MobileNo: 8398892551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHANANJAY AGARWAL DIMPLE CHAUHAN

VPO KANTI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/209/2024PH/6842/2025

H.NO. 415 MOH. PURANI SARAI MAHAVIR MARG 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91437 91449

9812396111MobileNo: 8307549896MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARAMVEER DINESH CHAND VASHISHTHA

#69, DEVSTHEM, NEAR BAR KA KAUN, NARNAUL 
123001

P/652/1977P/1932/2011

VILL-MANDLANA PO-DHARSON TEHSIL NARNAUL

91438 91450

9416679349MobileNo: 9416983715MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARM SINGH SANT DINESH KUMAR

VILL  NANGAL PO ATELI MANDI TEHSIL ATELI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3086/2008P/3512/2009

VILL TIGRA PO GUJERWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91439 91451

8053277522MobileNo: 9467332675MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDER SAINI DINESH KUMAR

VPO MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1735/2025PH/129/2025

MOH.BASS NEAR GOVT.POST GRADUATE 
COLLEGE NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91440 91452

9466817161MobileNo: 9812760286MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMENDRA KUMAR DIPENDER KUMAR SHARMA

MOHALLA KAYASTHWARA NARNAUL

P/3161/1999P/2470/2012

VILL SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL

91441 91453

7015353028MobileNo: 9802266030MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMESH KUMAR DIPESH GOYAL

MOHALLA KHARKHARI CIA ROAD OPP. SHIV 
MANDIR NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-
12300

PH/2718/2025P/651/1995

MOH SHIVA JI NAGAR NR OLD COURTS NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91442 91454

9896843233MobileNo: 8607331621MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARMVIR DIVYANSHU

MOH. DEVASTHAN NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/2714/2025P/1243/2011

VILL GULAWLA PO HUDINA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91443 91455

9050697133MobileNo: 8708314362MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHARVI YADAV DIWAKAR SHARMA

ATELI MANDI,MOHINDERGARH

P/2332/2006P/5167/2018

H.NO 853 HUDA SEC-1, NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91444 91456

9050510902MobileNo: 9416902929MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHEERAJ KUMAR KALRA DIXIT SAINI

MOH PEERAGA NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/10163/2023P/550/2015

H NO 1208 MISERWARA NR SATNARAYAN 
MANDIR PUSTAK GALI NARNAUL

91445 91457

9355575857MobileNo: 8950402028MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHRUV AGGARWAL DULI CHAND

VILL GANGUTANA POST NANGAL DARGU TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/300/2024PH/1767/2025

SHIV OIL STORE W NO 10 ATELI MANDI 
MOHINDERGARH

91446 91458

8901012618MobileNo: 7056141481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
DHYAN SINGH GAJANAND

VILL  NOONI AWAL, PO BARKODA TEH. NARNAUL

P/1293/2010P/408/2009

VPO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91447 91459

9466780977MobileNo: 9991290077MobileNo:

3868/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDER YADAV GIRI BALA DEVINDER SINGH YADAV

VPO- NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/1450-A/1995P/1875/2005

A-2, SHIV COLONY, OPP. POWER HOUSE, 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD, NARNAUL

91460 91472

9416675888MobileNo: 9812439470MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDER YADAV GOBIND KUMAR

NAI SARAI , NR SAIN CHOWK NARNAUL , DISTT 
MAHENDERGRAH

P/40/1996P/3097/2007

A/3 SHIV COLONY MOHINDERGARH ROAD 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

91461 91473

9467777787MobileNo: 9416184031MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJENDRA YADAV GOPAL KRISHAN

MOH NALAPUR CHOWK CHHATE WALI GALI 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/6719/2018PH/173/2020

W NO 08 VILL PATIKARA PO & TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91462 91474

8683950205MobileNo: 8901495557MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAJRAJ SINGH GOURAV CHOUDHARY

H NO 299/2 MOHALLA SILAKHANA NEAR MEHTA 
CHOWK NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4973/2022P/398/1977

VPO KANTI TEH. NARNAUL NARNAUL

91463 91475

9416342009MobileNo: 9284600335MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GANESH YADAV GOVIND HARI SHARMA

near mota mahadev mandir NALA PUR  TEH 
NARNAUL

P/527/1974P/2094/2010

HOUSE NO 659 HUDA SECTOR -1 PHASE-I 
NARNAUL TEH NARNAUL

91464 91476

9991116444MobileNo: 9416331013MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GARIMA GOVIND SHARMA

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2159/2022PH/74/2023

MOH MALAPUR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91465 91477

7988483857MobileNo: 9996394471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV GYAN CHAND

VPO. SHAHPUR AWAL (MANDI) TEH.NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/3634/2015PH/1982/2024

VPO DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91466 91478

9817159067MobileNo: 8684987117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV CHAUDHARY HANUMAN DATT

VILL& PO BERI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5119/2023PH/3156/2021

MOH.GURU NANAK PURA NEAR BANTI SINGH 
PARK NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91467 91479

7206764715MobileNo: 7597213299MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV DHILLON HANUMAN SINGH

MOHALLA GURUNANAK PURA W.NO. 16 CITY 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/369/2003PH/6115/2025

VILL DEROLI JAT 10, PO- DAROLI AHIR DIST 
MAHENDERGARH

91468 91480

8816939444MobileNo: 9416602512MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GAURAV YADAV HARDAYAN SINGH

VILLAGE NUNI-AWAL POST BARKODA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/448/2020PH/1597/2020

LIG-280 HOUSING BOARD COLONY, NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91469 91481

9996668488MobileNo: 9466469296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

GAURAV YADAV HARENDER LAMBA

VPO. GARHI RUTHAL TEH. ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/987/2012PH/3881/2025

VPO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91470 91482

8053828282MobileNo: 9416908911MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
GIANENDER KUMAR SRIVASTIVA HARI MOHAN

NAI MANDI,NARNAUL

P/767/1979P/696/1992

MOHALLA RAO KA, NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91471 91483

8708630857MobileNo: 9627379430MobileNo:

3869/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI RAM SAINI HARVEER SINGH

VILLAGE KHATRIPUR PO DUBLANA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHNIDERGARH

PH/647/2020P/335/1972

MOHH. RAO KA, WARD NO.-6,  NARNAUL

91484 91496

9467764620MobileNo: 9518271861MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARI RAM SHARMA HEMANT

VPO SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2028/2023P/217/2002

MOH. CHANDUWARA ARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91485 91497

9466996060MobileNo: 7082662067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH HEMANT KUMAR

VILL NIWAZ NAGAR PO DHRSOON TEHSIL 
NAUNAUL

P/115/2017P/1128-A/2004

H.NO.42 WNO 22 MOHALLA PURANI 
SARAI,NARNAUL

91486 91498

9466695111MobileNo: 9812439104MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH CHANDER HEMANT YADAV

NANGAL CHOUDHARY DHANI JAJMA (DANTAL) 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/7110/2019P/1844/2005

V-SHIVPURA PO-CHURINA,JHUNJHUNU

91487 91499

9416904351MobileNo: 9416472843MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH KUMAR HEMANT YADAV

VILL BEGPUR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4625/2021PH/6692/2025

VILL RATTA KHURD PO RATTA KALAN TEHSIL 
ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91488 91500

8343907307MobileNo: 7082036418MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARISH SAINI HET RAM GARG

GURUNANAKPURA, NEAR WATER TANK NARNAUL

P/553/1974P/3122/2008

MOH. PEER AGA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91489 91501

9812354662MobileNo: 9416065831MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARJIT YADAV HIMANSHI

SUN VIEW TOWER SHIV COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1518/2023P/2708/2015

VPO.MAANDI(SHAHPUR-1) TEHSIL NARNAUL

91490 91502

9815111398MobileNo: 7015814761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HIMANSHU

QUILA ROAD NARNAUL

P/182/2004PH/6909/2023

VPO GANIAR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91491 91503

8397918623MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARPAL SINGH HIMANSHU

RAM NAGAR COLONY, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6057/2021PH/5344/2025

VPO MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91492 91504

8930860344MobileNo: 8607006054MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSH SAINI HIMANSHU YADAV

VILL. SHAMPURA PO TAJPUR 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

PH/3090/2020P/904/2008

H NO 344 MOH SALEM PURA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91493 91505

9416499962MobileNo: 9050937175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HARSHAD SHARMA HIMMAT SINGH

MOHALLA RAOKA NARNAUL

P/2888/2011PH/3249/2021

MOH KHARKHARI NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91494 91506

8950549907MobileNo: 9466493190MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

HARSHIT GARG HITENDER YADAV

GALI NO. 1, RAM NAGAR COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/3704/2025PH/1985/2024

GARG RESIDENCY, 38/1, SECTOR-1 HUDA 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

91495 91507

7838187831MobileNo: 9050507694MobileNo:

3870/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH SONI ISHWAR SINGH

VPO DOCHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5982/2025PH/4424/2023

MOR MISHRAWARA NARNAUL

91508 91520

7015495632MobileNo: 7027234034MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH VERMA JAGAT YADAV

VPO NITHALAWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5510/2023P/3627/2012

H.NO. 337/7 NEAR OLD COURT SHIVAJI NAGAR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91509 91521

9466333333MobileNo: 9991329255MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HITESH YADAV JAGDEEP

R/O DHILLON TOWER OPP.PANCHAYAT BHAWAN 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/2338/2015P/1516/2002

MOHALLA NALAPUR NEAR CHATTA, NARNAUL

91510 91522

7206316081MobileNo: 8955787338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Hitesh Yadav JAGDISH PARSHAD

VPO DHARSOON TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6440/2022PH/9591/2025

VPO DEROLI AHIR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91511 91523

9992616998MobileNo: 8810380398MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HOSHIAR SINGH YADAV JAGDISH PARSHAD YADAV

VPO KARIWAS TEH NARNAUL

P/564/1982P/263/1983

VILL PO KORIAWAS TEH NARNAUL DISTT

91512 91524

9466781180MobileNo: 9416906379MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HOSHIYAR SINGH YADAV JAGDISH PRASAD

VPO- BACHHOD T-NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/118/2002P/1014/1983

GANESH COLONY, NASIBPUR TEHSIL-NARNAUL

91513 91525

9416404777MobileNo: 9416368568MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HRITIK SHARMA JAGRUP SINGH

VILL KAROLI PO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NAUNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1466/2017PH/2751/2025

UPPLA BASS PNB WALI GALI NANGAL SIROHI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91514 91526

9950164059MobileNo: 9651388226MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
HUKAM CHAND YADAV JAI BHAGWAN

VPO RAGHUNATHPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2413/2016P/902/1982

VILL SURANA P.O. NEERPUR TEH NARNAUL

91515 91527

9991220084MobileNo: 9468491295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
INDERJEET JAI KISHAN

V.P.O.BUCHOLI, TEH & DISTT:MOHINDERGARH

P/1423/2002PH/775/2022

OPP MASD DENTAL COLLEGE NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91516 91528

9782372222MobileNo: 9416082822MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

ISHWAR SINGH JAI PARKASH

RLY ROAD ,NEAR D S P OFFICE MAHENDER GARH

P/1375/2000P/287/1987

# 69 HUDA SECTOR 1, NARNAUL

91517 91529

9416063342MobileNo: 9416342088MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JAI SINGH RAO

VILL&P.O POTA TEH KANINE

P/448/2007P/1531/2005

VPO BHUSHAN KALAN TEH NARNAUL

91518 91530

9050188694MobileNo: 9991025025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ISHWAR SINGH JAI VEER SINGH YADAV

VILL- KHASPUR,PO DUBLANA TEH NARNAUL , 
DSIST- MOHINDERGARH

P/1441/2001P/1238/2016

VILL MAYEE P.O.HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL

91519 91531

9315441568MobileNo: 9416214408MobileNo:

3871/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIDEEP YADAV JHANVI AGGARWAL

OPP POLICE STATION AGARSAN CHOWK 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3295/2025PH/8195/2021

H NO 853 PHASE-1 SECTOR-1 HUDA NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91532 91544

7015226833MobileNo: 9817526909MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAIPAL SINGH JITENDER KUMAR

VPO RATA TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2835/2007P/290/1964

MOHINDER GARH ROAD OPP SSP RESIDENCE 
NARNAUL

91533 91545

9466495763MobileNo: 9813897955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JAISHREE JITENDER KUMAR

VILL KAROLI POST BASIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/658/2008PH/1603/2024

VPO BACHHOD DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123021

91534 91546

9466627653MobileNo: 9050054117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASBIR SINGH JITENDER KUMAR

ANAND NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDEGARH

PH/8335/2021P/424/1989

MOH:SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR OLD COURT NARNAUL

91535 91547

9416575541MobileNo: 9992208117MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JASWANT SINGH JITENDER KUMAR

VILL. NIAZALIPUR TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123023

PH/1405/2024P/1888/2012

VPO- SATNALI DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

91536 91548

8901054282MobileNo: 9467828484MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JITENDER SINGH

VPO BAGHOT TEH KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2098/2013PH/8170/2023

MOH. GURU NANAK PURA NEAR DADRI GOLDEN 
TRANSPORT NARNAUL DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

91537 91549

9910695847MobileNo: 7027600600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JITENDER SINGH CHOUHAN

VILL NEERPUR PO & TEH.ATELI MANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2385/2009PH/1317/2024

H.NO. 1109, HUDA SECTOR-1, PART-1, NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91538 91550

8607456039MobileNo: 9467332688MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JITENDER SONI

# 136 KULTARPUR ROAD NARNAUL 
,MOHINDERGARH

PH/1370/2020PH/1832/2024

VPO DHOLERA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123023

91539 91551

9996880881MobileNo: 9992285050MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JATIN JITENDER YADAV

VILL. DHANUNDA PO & TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123021

PH/1502/2024PH/9620/2025

VILL NIWAZPUR POST DHARSON TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91540 91552

9813588356MobileNo: 9466843678MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JAYANT KUMAR JITESH BANSAL

MOH. KHARKHARI NEAR KALLUMAL BAGICHI 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/5199/2020P/1516/1999

VILL. MUNDIA KHERA PO- DONGRAAHIR DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

91541 91553

9416237275MobileNo: 9034450850MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JETINDER KUMAR JOGENDER SINGH

# 112 w no. 1 SUBHASH NAGAR PO NEERPUR, 
NARNAUL  TEH. NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/582/2010P/1571/2018

MOHALA BAR KA ROWA NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91542 91554

9467961857MobileNo: 9416151220MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

JEVENDER SINGH JONY

VILL DHANI JAJMA ( DATAL) TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6556/2022PH/8061/2022

VILL KHASPUR PO DUBLANA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91543 91555

8059019608MobileNo: 8053876861MobileNo:

3872/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI KUMARI KARAN SINGH

VPO NEERPUR TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/212/1994PH/725/2024

NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR MOH. KHARKHARI 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91556 91568

9350851041MobileNo: 9416065611MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI YADAV KARAN SINGH

VILL SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/4586/2018PH/6487/2019

# 542 SECTOR-1, HUDA NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

91557 91569

8901190116MobileNo: 9050947293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
JYOTI YADAV KARAN SINGH

VPO HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/5323/2018PH/5205/2022

VPO BACHHOD DISTT MAHINDERGARH

91558 91570

8571924163MobileNo: 9466451819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAILASH CHAND KARAN SINGH

VILL TAJIPUR POST MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2683/2019P/945/1998

KAILASH NAGAR BEHIND MODANWALA MANDIR 
REWARI ROAD NARNAUL

91559 91571

9416478152MobileNo: 8295567225MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMAL KANT KARAN SINGH

VILL SHEKHPURA  POST BARKODA TESHIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/661/2020P/267/2011

MOHALLA KAYASTHWARA NARNAUL

91560 91572

9466038326MobileNo: 9991222393MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMALJEET SINGH KARTIK AGGARWAL

H NO 182/2 MOH CHANDUWARA NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/9421/2022P/1865/2009

R/O H NO 295  WARD NO 1 SHIV COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH RD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91561 91573

9950858204MobileNo: 8168042275MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KAMLESH SHARMA KARTIK MITTAL

H.NO. 281 MOHALLA GURUNANAK PURA 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/5295/2025P/1598/2007

VPO- NANGAL CHOUDHARY TEH NARNAUL

91562 91574

9416938533MobileNo: 9588768915MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANHAIYA LAL SANGHI KARTIK YADAV

VPO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/766/2020P/383/1983

SANSHI WARA,NARNAUL

91563 91575

9416381485MobileNo: 9896904026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR SINGH KAVINDER SINGH

VILL BAPROLI PO NANGAL KATHA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/633/2014PH/3607/2019

W NO 11 MOH PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91564 91576

9355393651MobileNo: 9416142218MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KANWAR SINGH YADAV KESHAR SINGH

HNO-764 P PESH-I SEC-I HUDA NARNAUL

P/3235-A/1999P/70/1998

VPO-BEWAL TEHSIL KANINA

91565 91577

9416396553MobileNo: 9416130566MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KAPIL HARIT KESHAV GARG

H.NO.781-P, HUDA SECTOR 1, PART 1, NARNAUL 
DISTT MAHENDERGARH

P/972/2016P/412/2008

MOH MISSARWARA MANDIR SITA RAM JI 
KANCHA WALA MANDIR,NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91566 91578

9416078772MobileNo: 8930117175MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KARAM PAL KESHAV MITTAL

MITTAL ESTATE KULAROAD NARNAUL

PH/3579/2019PH/9395/2022

VPO KAROTA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91567 91579

9896568140MobileNo: 8527200596MobileNo:

3873/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KESHAV SANGHI KRISHAN KUMAR

H NO 1102 HUDA SEC-1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2099/2025P/268/2005

MOHALLA CHANDU WARA NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91580 91592

9355152200MobileNo: 7027014855MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI AGGARWAL KRISHAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

R/O MOH CHOUDHARIYAN WARD NO. 15 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3077/2012PH/3311/2025

NEAR DADRI GOLDEN TRANSPORT MOH 
SILLAKHARJA NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91581 91593

8307775705MobileNo: 9812242303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI RAM KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV

MOHALLA SHASTRI NAGAR MOHINDERGARH 
ROAD, NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1744/2010P/2390/2013

MOHALLA JAMALPUR,  NEW COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91582 91594

9354213210MobileNo: 9466493663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KHUSHI SHARMA KRISHAN SINGH

VILL ROOP SARAI PO SARELI TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY MOHINDERGARH

P/2909/2017PH/5327/2025

H.NO. 1239-P HUDA SECTOR-1, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

91583 91595

9350553189MobileNo: 9468134681MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KISHAN LAL YADAV KUL BHUSHAN GARG

# 299/2 MOHALLA PURANI MANDI NARNAUL

P/1930/2012P/2378/2013

MIG-643 HOUSING BOARD COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91584 91596

9466414705MobileNo: 9812899666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KOMAL SAINI KULDEEP

DHANI BOHJAWALI PO NANGAL DAGRU 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/627/2021PH/279/2024

BEHIND POLICE LINE MAHARANA PARTAP NAGAR 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91585 91597

8708892379MobileNo: 9467341000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KULDEEP KUMAR

GALI NO 1 RAM NAGAR COLONY (NASIBPUR) 
NARNAUL

P/2076/2006P/605/1994

MOH. NAI SARAI TEH NARNAUL

91586 91598

9416089916MobileNo: 9416817447MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KULDEEP SINGH

VPO NANGAL KALIA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/657/2022P/1593/2002

MOHALLA  SALAMPURA NARNAUL

91587 91599

9812366489MobileNo: 8950521145MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KULDEEP YADAV

VILL.- UNINDA PO GOKALPUR TEH.-NARNAUL

P/2778/2011P/1971/2005

VILL PATIKARA POST. NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91588 91600

9467850001MobileNo: 9416227897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KUM.MAMTA KUMARI

VILL SHOBHPUR POST BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3997/2025P/1841/2007

VILL-SHOBHAPUR,P.O BHUSHAN KALAN TEH 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91589 91601

9416196067MobileNo: 8059975266MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

KRISHAN KUMAR KUMUDANI SRIVASTAVA

MOHALLA RAO KA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/553/2011P/1780/2012

# 2099 GALI NO 4 NEAR BHAG WALA KHUWA 
KAPASHERA NEW DELHI

91590 91602

9560375733MobileNo: 9416983606MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
KRISHAN KUMAR KUSHWANT TANWAR

VILL.UNINDA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/439/2015P/1310/2016

V.P.O.DHOLERA TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY 
M/GARH

91591 91603

9728101731MobileNo: 9416678130MobileNo:

3874/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHAN LAL MAHABIR PARSHAD CHAUDHRY

# 484 HUDA SECTOR 1 NARNAUL

P/213/1963P/5557/2018

MOH PARANPURA WNO 5 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91604 91616

9896717081MobileNo: 9813462025MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAKHI RAM MAHABIR PRASAD

MOHAPPA PEERAYA NARNAUL

P/635/1994P/755/1984

VILL DHANI JAJMA TAN DATAL TEHSIL NARNAUL 
CHAUDHARY

91605 91617

9416472899MobileNo: 9468237296MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR MAHAVEER JAIN

C/O AMAN TRADING COMPANY GALI MANIHARN

P/541/2007P/149/2009

ADRESH COLONY WARD NO. 2 NEAR REWASA 
RAILWAY BRIDGE TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91606 91618

9416381839MobileNo: 9466038761MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT KUMAR MAHAVIR SINGH

VILL. BERUHDLA PO DHOLERA TEHSIL NAGAL 
CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3484/2017P/2604/2012

VPO MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91607 91619

9729469426MobileNo: 9466776402MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LALIT YADAV MAHENDER

VILL. TAJIPUR POST MANDI TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/1627/2024PH/8448/2021

VPO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91608 91620

9416312567MobileNo: 9467753160MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LATA YADAV MAHENDER KUMAR

VPO 13 CHARIA TEHSIL ATOLI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3317/2021P/1692/2001

# 1879 SEC-1 PART-1 HUDA NARNAUL

91609 91621

9416089572MobileNo: 9050636551MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI DEVI MAHENDER SINGH

VPO MANDHANA TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDRGARH

P/844/1983PH/2984/2020

VPO NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91610 91622

7988673217MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LAXMI NARAIN MAHENDER SINGH

VPO NIHALAWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/5381/2018P/367/2008

MOH INDIRA COLONY WARD NO 13 NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91611 91623

9466817120MobileNo: 9466472355MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH MAHENDRA SINGH

# 12 GOVT EMPLOYEES COLONY NARNAUL

P/7/1997PH/1783/2022

MOH PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91612 91624

8684840102MobileNo: 9416416541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LOKESH AGGARWAL MAHESH CHAND SAINI

MOH NAI BASTI MALITIBA NEAR GOODWILL 
SCHOOL NARNAUL

P/1077/2009PH/5349/2025

OPP.CIVIL HOSPITAL NEW MANDI NARNAUL 
MAHENDERGARH MAHENDERGARH

91613 91625

9354364211MobileNo: 9466026232MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
LUXMI YADAV MAHESH KUMAR

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA NR GOYAL STUDIO 
NARNAUL

P/1678/2007PH/8085/2022

VILLAGE DOHAR KALAN NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91614 91626

9467579973MobileNo: 9812886882MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MADAN LAL SHARMA MAHESH KUMAR

R/O MOHALLA RAO KA NEAR GOVT PRIMARY 
SCHOOL NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1572/2009P/88/1984

C/O SHYAM SERVICE STATION MOHINDERGARH 
ROAD,NARNAUL

91615 91627

9416282581MobileNo: 9466838279MobileNo:

3875/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANGE RAM

MOH. PEERAGA NEAR SAINI DHARMSALA KA 
PASS NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/474/2009P/3884/2009

VPO-JATWAS DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

91628 91640

9050919500MobileNo: 9466004781MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR MANISH CHAUDHARY

STREET CHOUDHARIYAN , NARNAUL # 639 SEC-I  
PART-I HUDA NARNAUL

P/1581/2004PH/2092/2021

VPO KOTHAL KHURD DSITT MOHINDERGARH

91629 91641

8930018270MobileNo: 9812306170MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH KUMAR YADAV MANISH CHOUDHARY

VPO CHHILRO TEHSIL NAGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

PH/4497/2023PH/8054/2021

VPO RATHUNATHPURA TEHSIL NAURNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91630 91642

9416997754MobileNo: 7988885410MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHESH SONI MANISH GUPTA

SHIV COLONY NARANAUL

P/633/2005P/91/2007

NALAPUR ROAD,NR.CHATTA NARNAUL

91631 91643

9416994965MobileNo: 9416064695MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHINDER SINGH YADAV MANISH KUMAR

VILL. FAIZABAD PO HUDINA TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MAHENDERGARH

P/3618/2010P/268/1986

VPO BASIRPUR THE NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91632 91644

9996146766MobileNo: 9416428249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAHIPAL MANISH KUMAR

VILLAGE SINGRA POST BUCHOLI TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6514/2022P/3259/1999

VILL & P.O.SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91633 91645

9416417477MobileNo: 9466078564MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MALA RAM MANISH KUMAR

C/O TAYAL MEDICOSE MAHAVIR CHOWK 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4016/2023PH/444/2019

VILL BHEDANTY POST TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91634 91646

9466275055MobileNo: 7988156307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMAN SINGH MANISH POONIA

VILL. NANGAL SHALU  PO KAROTA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/5500/2025PH/3913/2023

VILLAGE RUPPUR SARAI PO SAREL TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91635 91647

8901464069MobileNo: 9518235801MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAMTA MANISH SAINI

MOH FRANSH KHANA NEAR MORA MAHADEV 
TEMPLE NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2440/2019PH/951/2025

VPO DUBLANA DIST MAHENDERGARH

91636 91648

9416052252MobileNo: 7876074420MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANALI MANISH SAINI

WARD NO. 8,  BHAGWAN PASHURAM COLON, 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/9765/2022PH/2604/2025

MOH DEVASTHAN NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91637 91649

9138434344MobileNo: 9416416027MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANAS SAINI MANISH YOGI

VILL. BALAHA KALAN PO KRISHAN NAGAR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINERGARH

P/1489/2004PH/8414/2022

H NO 83 KAILASH NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91638 91650

9416633550MobileNo: 9813510221MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANEESH VASHISTHA MANJEET

VILL MANDLANA PO DHARSSON TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2427/2025P/974/1998

MOHALLA NAI SARAI NR SAIN CHOWK NARNAUL

91639 91651

9416868687MobileNo: 9729107500MobileNo:

3876/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET KUMAR MAYANK GARG

H NO 61 W NO 19 MITTAL GALI MOH 
FRANSKHRNA NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2352/2025P/776/2008

VPO SHAPUR ( I) MANDI TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91652 91664

9812294881MobileNo: 9996667584MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJEET SHARMA Mishra Dev

MOHALLA PURANI MANDI NEAR KLP HIGH 
SCHOOL NARNAUL DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/11674/2025PH/4928/2025

H.NO. 10, EMPLOYEES COLONY NARNAUL-123001 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91653 91665

8168518586MobileNo: 9555485496MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANJU DEVI MOHIT

VILL RAMPURA PO HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/4836/2017P/1535/2010

W/O MAHIPAL VILL BIGOPUR, PO DHOLERA TEH 
NARNAUL

91654 91666

9728616704MobileNo: 8901267127MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOHAR LAL MOHIT

H.NO. 224/4, PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6279/2023P/692/1962

# 83/3, KAILASH NAGAR, REWARI ROAD NARNAUL

91655 91667

MobileNo: 9728128928MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MOHIT

VPO RASULPUR TEHSIL KANNA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4226/2024P/959/2002

VILL BEGPUR PO GOKALPUR TEH NARNAUL # 441-
42 HBC NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91656 91668

9416416418MobileNo: 9350054635MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MOHIT AGGARWAL

H NO 131/1 W NO 6 NEW CHATTA NELAPUR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2249/2018P/2362/2012

VILL IQBALPUR NANGLI TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91657 91669

9992114678MobileNo: 8930239306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MOHIT BHARDWAJ

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA , NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/729/2014P/4047/2018

VILL.-SHOBHAPUR,TEHSIL NARNAUL,

91658 91670

8683023253MobileNo: 9017170363MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MOHIT YADAV

VPO PALRI PANIHARA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8868/2023P/5034/2018

VILL KOJINDA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91659 91671

8396909884MobileNo: 9311108199MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MONICA

GALI NO 1 NEAR PODAR HOSPITAL SHIV COLONY 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/7013/2019P/6364/2018

VILL AMARPUR JORASHI POST BASHIRPUR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91660 91672

9416901548MobileNo: 7988481043MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MANOJ KUMAR MONIKA SONI

VILL. MOHANPUR TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

PH/1054/2023PH/212/2024

VILL. SEKHPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

91661 91673

9991621665MobileNo: 7082169038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MANOJ KUMARI MONIKA YADAV

VPO.KORIAWAS TEH.NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/2297/2015PH/121/2025

VILL HASANPUR, P.O. KORIAWAS TEHSIL 
NARNAUL, DISTT. MAHENDERGARH

91662 91674

7011650320MobileNo: 9728396055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MAYANK MUKESH KUMAR

V.P.O BEWAL TEH. KANINA DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1273/1998PH/706/2024

VILLAGE NOONI AWAL W NO 3 TEHSIL MARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91663 91675

7027185496MobileNo: 9416427087MobileNo:

3877/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARDEV

VPO BOCHARIA TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6040/2019P/515/2000

H.NO-518,H.B.C,NARNAUL DIST M. GARH

91676 91688

9416065591MobileNo: 9315895196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR

VILL AMERPUR JORASI PO BASHIRPUR TEH 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/370/2008P/993/2007

VILL- JATWAS, P.O M.GARH MOHINDERGARH

91677 91689

9416534695MobileNo: 9996459900MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR

MOHALLA SALAMPURA WARD NO 17 NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/134/2011P/1553/2015

VPO. RATTA KALAN TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91678 91690

9416417769MobileNo: 9728426886MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARENDER KUMAR

VPO HAMIDPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3595/2025PH/2245/2021

MOTI NAGAR SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91679 91691

9466020417MobileNo: 9467685970MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

VILL GUWANI PO SARAI BAHADUR NAGAR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL

P/1229/2007PH/3055/2025

VILL KHARIWARA PO GARHI RUTHAL TEHSIL ATELI 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91680 91692

9996815182MobileNo: 9416904096MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR NARENDER SINGH

VILL MANDLANA PO DHARSON TEH NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2270/2014PH/5877/2025

VPO KANWAI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91681 91693

8003290213MobileNo: 8059801533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAR SAINI NARENDER SINGH SAINI

LAXMI NIWAS PURANI SARAI,BEHIND MUKESH 
GARMENTS, WARD NO 22, NARNAUL

P/773/1998P/1292/2002

BRIDGE HOUSE MOHALLA RAOKA NARNAUL

91682 91694

9416443383MobileNo: 8901365307MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMARI NARENDER SINGH YADAV

VPO GANIYAR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1568/2009P/3243/2009

VILL SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91683 91695

9416403416MobileNo: 9813222676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUKESH KUMAWAT NARENDERA KUMAR MITAL

FRASH KHANA, NARNAUL

P/500/1974PH/3401/2022

NEAR NALKA CHOWK SHIV NAGAR HISSAR

91684 91696

9680909167MobileNo: 9416356200MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

MUKESH NIRMAL NARENDRA KUMAR

GAU SHALA ROAD, 268/10 MOHINDERGARH

P/3631/2009P/479/2003

SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL

91685 91697

9996551640MobileNo: 9050118018MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
MUSKAN NARENDRA SINGH

VILL. CHANDPURA PO- GANIYAR DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/226/1992PH/1968/2025

NEAR POST OFFICE NARNAUL

91686 91698

7015676648MobileNo: 9354194552MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NANDLAL GAUR NARENDRA SINGH

GALI NO 1 SHASTRI NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5581/2022PH/1289/2022

H NO 127 W NO 12 PURANI MANDI NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91687 91699

7737685711MobileNo: 9772972651MobileNo:

3878/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH CHAND SANGHI Naveen Kumar Sharma

VILL. KHATRIPUR POST DUBLANA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/7559/2025P/353/1983

MOH.DEVRCO NEAR GOVT PRE SCHOOL 
NARNAUL WARD NO. 15,TEH NARNAUL

91700 91712

9416157144MobileNo: 8168070416MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAVEEN SHARMA

VPO NANGAL JAMALPUR DISTT. REWARI-123102

PH/1202/2024P/943/1993

MOH.  NALAPUR  TEH.-  NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91701 91713

9468106100MobileNo: 7497025487MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAVEEN SONI

SHYAM KUNJ COLONY KANINA ROAD ATELI 
MANDI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2500/2021P/913/2004

VPO. KAKRALA DISTT. MOHINDER GARH

91702 91714

9416302264MobileNo: 9466384680MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAVEEN YADAV

VPO BACHHOD TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/114/2008PH/5386/2019

VILL. MEGHOT HALLA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHAUDHARY DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91703 91715

9468402673MobileNo: 9466495445MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NAVEEN YADAV

VPO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4847/2019PH/1175/2025

VPO EKBALPUR NANGALI POST BHUGARKHA 
TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91704 91716

9466233873MobileNo: 8950408067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARESH KUMAR NEELAM

DEVKI NANDAN HOSPITAL SINGHANA ROAD 
NEAR SUBHASH PARK NARNAUL

P/1856/2014PH/3711/2025

VPO SAI TEHSIL & DISTT. BHIWANI-127027

91705 91717

9671545405MobileNo: 9416888813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARHARI SHARMA NEELAM SHARMA

RAM NURSHING HOSPITAL SINGHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1239/2025PH/404/2024

MOHALLA KESHAV NAGAR GALI NO. 2 SINGHANA 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91706 91718

9466010859MobileNo: 9466059388MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NARVEER NEERAJ

VPO RATTA KALAN NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6471/2021PH/2765/2021

VPO NIHALWAS MOHINDERGARH

91707 91719

8059646608MobileNo: 8168743026MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAURANG SINGH NEERAJ

VILL KOJINDA PO MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/2399/2022P/2008/2009

VPO BHOJAWAS DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91708 91720

9050407814MobileNo: 8295559783MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVAL KISHORE MITTAL NEERAJ BAGHOTIA

H NO 258-A PHASE-1 HUDA SECTOR-1 NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDEGARH

PH/847/2025P/524/1996

M/S KABUL CHAND VED PARKASH NAI MANDI, 
NARNAUL ( HR)

91709 91721

9416443576MobileNo: 9416164005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN NEERAJ CHOUDHARY

SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL NEAR GALI NO 3 
KESHAV NAGAR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2562/2007P/2130/2007

VPO BACHHOD TEH ATELI MAHENDERGARH 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91710 91722

9416603819MobileNo: 9416444343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NAVEEN KUMAR NEERAJ KOKACHA

MOHALLA GURU NANAK PURA NEAR PEER 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/263/1992PH/2822/2023

# 1702 SUBHASH PARK COLONY SINGHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91711 91723

9729110707MobileNo: 9416471583MobileNo:

3879/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEERAJ KUMAR NITIN CHOUDHARY

MOH CHOUDHARYAN ,NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/446/2008PH/6848/2024

VILL. KOKA POST SUNDRAH, TEH KANINA DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

91724 91736

9416405041MobileNo: 9315570014MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NEHA NITIN CHOUDHARY

50/2 NEAR SIHIV MANDIR CHOUDHARIAN 
MOHALLA NARNAUL

PH/968/2025PH/791/2025

MOHALLA RAO KA NARNAUL M/GARH

91725 91737

7496874088MobileNo: 9518003710MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NITIN MEHTA

MOHALLA SHIV COLONY BEHIND N.B.COURT 
ROAD BRANCH NARNAUL

P/181/2011PH/1833/2024

VILL. CHANDPURA PO GANIYAR TEHSIL ATELI 
DISTT. MAHENERGARH-123021

91726 91738

8607492411MobileNo: 9813654888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL KUMAR NITIN SHARMA

VILL RAI MALIKPUR POST BUDHWAL TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHRY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/456/2024PH/2635/2025

VILL GOAD PO KRISHAN NAGAR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91727 91739

9416917870MobileNo: 9887576024MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIKHIL YADAV NITISH KUMAR

VILL SHIMLI PO AKBARPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4501/2023PH/1246/2023

VPO DEROLI AHIR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

91728 91740

9518614287MobileNo: 9416003119MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NIRMAL SINGH NITYA NAND

SHIV COLONY NEAR PODAR HOSPITAL 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD NARNAUL

P/792/1978PH/9553/2022

VPO MANDHANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91729 91741

8708490221MobileNo: 8901418666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA NITYA NAND

VPO. SARAI BAHADUR NAGAR TEHSIL NARNAUL, 
DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/1534/2004PH/2707/2025

W NO 1 MOTI NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91730 91742

9511338207MobileNo: 9416583939MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHA TAKHAR NITYA NAND

VPO. KHERI  TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

P/1643/2004PH/9108/2022

VILL CHINCLALIYA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91731 91743

7027687057MobileNo: 9416416471MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NISHANT VERMA NUPUR GUPTA

82/1 SHIV COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/8603/2025PH/4962/2025

# 213/17 MOH. PEER AGHA NR HANUMAN 
MANDIR NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91732 91744

7988485735MobileNo: 8307742570MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITESH OM BAI

MOHALLA NALAPUR, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3991/2025PH/4194/2024

VILL MUNI AWAL PO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91733 91745

7015430521MobileNo: 9511546150MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

NITESH BHARDWAJ OM PARKASH JAIN

MOH.GAli  BHIM SAIN JAIN

P/166/1966PH/3810/2019

# 399/21MOH. NAI SARAI NEAR SEN CHOWK 
NARNAUL MAHENDERGARH

91734 91746

7015596181MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
NITIN OM PARKASH YADAV

SHIV COLONY , M GARH ROAD,. NARNAUL

P/318/1982PH/7431/2021

MAHAVIR CHOWK NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91735 91747

8570070022MobileNo: 9416347292MobileNo:

3880/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OPENDER KUMAR PARDEEP BHARDWAJ

RAM NAGAR COLONY NASIBPUR NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINERGARH

P/3123/2010P/149/2008

GANESH COLONY, NEAR RADHA KRISHNA 
MARRIAGE PALACE NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91748 91760

9466313012MobileNo: 9416894306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
OSHANK SANDILYA PARDEEP KUMAR

VILL GADANIA PO BAIRAWAS TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3074/2007PH/4454/2019

MOHALLA FRASHKHANA KILA ROAD NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91749 91761

8059742539MobileNo: 9466837533MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR

MOH. MANU NAGAR NEAR NIZAMPUR ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3257/2008P/575/2007

VPO-NASIBPUR(BADKODA)RAM NAGAR COLONY 
TEH.NARNAUL NARNAUL

91750 91762

9416443540MobileNo: 9467451666MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ KUMAR PARDEEP KUMAR

VILL ANTRI PO SIROHI BAHALI TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHAUDHARY MOHENDERGARH

P/3850/2018PH/3203/2023

VPO RATTA KALAN DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91751 91763

9467259701MobileNo: 9991146589MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ SHARMA PARDEEP KUMAR

VILL GUWANI POST OFF SARAI BHADUR NAGAR 
TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1520/2022P/1343/2016

MOHALLA PURANI MANDI NARNAUL

91752 91764

9896853612MobileNo: 8397044378MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PANKAJ YADAV PARDEEP SANDILYA

GURU BHAWAN MOH: FRASHKHANA,NARNAUL

P/1663/1999PH/8036/2022

SHIV COLONY NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91753 91765

7988215307MobileNo: 9416912538MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAM SANYAM PARDEEPA KUMARI

VILL BALAHA KALAN PO KRISHAN NAGAR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL

P/618/2018PH/4407/2020

VPO UNHANI KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91754 91766

9812728147MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAMJIT SINGH YADAV PARMINDER YADAV

VPO RAGHUNATHPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7854/2022P/1150/1999

NEAR OLD COURT, NAGHAUL DISTRICT 
MAHENDEGARH

91755 91767

MobileNo: 9993031167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS CHAUDHARY PARMOD

VPO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/12785/2025PH/2069/2019

# 110 NEAR WATER TANK MOH. GURU NANAK 
PURA NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91756 91768

9416493424MobileNo: 9034603917MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARAS JAIN PARMOD KUMAR

MOHALLA- NALAPUR NARNAUL-- 123001 DISTT; 
M/GARH  HARYANA

P/1777/2001PH/1394/2025

HNO-166/3 GURU NANAK PURA NARNAL

91757 91769

8396075001MobileNo: 9416417620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARDEEP PARMOD KUMAR

VILL- BALAHA KHRURD PO- KRISHAN NAGAR TEH- 
NARNAUL

P/93/2004P/2206/2017

VPO KHATOD DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91758 91770

9813440430MobileNo: 9416396440MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARDEEP PARSHANT GUPTA

MOH. PRANPURA  W NO 5 NARNAUL NARNAUL

P/14/2002PH/6695/2025

VILL. MITARPURA PO DUBLANA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH -123001

91759 91771

8930850490MobileNo: 9416261631MobileNo:

3881/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVAT PAWAN KUMAR

VILL TIGRA PO GUJARWAS TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/407/2008PH/6694/2022

VPO DEROLI AHIR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91772 91784

8814824509MobileNo: 9416220508MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR

NEAR SUBHAM GARDEN,NIZANPUR, NARNAUL

P/580/2016P/2672/1999

GUPTA BHAWA NEAR OLD COURT NARNAUL  
HARYANA

91773 91785

9416065782MobileNo: 9416443298MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

MOH PURANI MANDI NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/3740/2016P/316/2007

VPO-CHHILRO,TEH. NARNAUL

91774 91786

9416416561MobileNo: 9466068936MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VILLAGE GHATASHER TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7723/2023P/741/2010

MOH. SHIV NAGAR PULL BAZAR NARNAUL

91775 91787

9467138738MobileNo: 9992345167MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

VPO SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5749/2024PH/7842/2022

VILL TOBRA TEHSIL ATELI MANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91776 91788

9416079023MobileNo: 9729104239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

MOH.SARAI DHUSARAN NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/259/2025PH/3584/2025

VILL KUNJPURA TEHSIL NARNUAL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91777 91789

9999953568MobileNo: 9017551782MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR

HNO.446 SECTOR-1 PHASE-2 HUDA NARNAUL 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/6114/2025PH/5884/2025

VILLAGE REWASA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91778 91790

8199954321MobileNo: 7988318494MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMAR KHANDELWAL PAWAN YADAV

VILL.FAIZABAD P.O.HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/447/2015P/682/2007

VILL RAMPURA PO HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91779 91791

9416249428MobileNo: 9468136036MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVEEN KUMARI PAWANDEEP YADAV

VPO DOHAR KALAN TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/10027/2022P/636/2008

R/O MANU NAGAR COLONY NR CITY MARRIAGE 
PALACE NIZAMPUR ROAD NARNAUL

91780 91792

9355414241MobileNo: 9812406007MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PARVESH KUMAR PAYAL

VPO DHOLERA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3860/2020P/385/2008

MOH PURANI SARAI MAHAVIR MARG NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91781 91793

9354102899MobileNo: 9992332812MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PARVINDER SINGH POOJA

VILL. KHARIWARA PO GARHI RUTHAL TEHSIL 
ATELI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/3097/2025P/2274/2007

SHASTRI NAGAR GALI NO 1 MOHINDERGARH 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91782 91794

9416749333MobileNo: 9996815182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PAWAN KUAMR POOJA MITTAL

R/O BEHIND WOMAN CITY SADAR THANA NEW 
MANDI NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2400/2012P/1618/2005

VILL. TOBRA PO. MANDI ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINERGARH

91783 91795

9416704652MobileNo: 8059014031MobileNo:

3882/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA

V-DHOLI PO PALI VPO SIHMA NARNAUL

P/383-B/1988PH/1894/2019

KOTPUTALI ROAD NANGA CHAUDHARY 
MOHINDERGARH

91796 91808

9057236784MobileNo: 9466618640MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA SHARMA PRADEEP SAINI

VILL SUKHPURA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/5797/2018PH/1828/2023

KILA ROAD NEAR CHOUDHARY TENT HOUSE 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91797 91809

8307677693MobileNo: 9466588663MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POOJA YADAV PRADEEP YADAV

OPP.S.P.DEFENCE,NARNAUL

P/762/2000PH/9023/2023

VILL. MANDLANA PO DHARSOON TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91798 91810

9468234310MobileNo: 9466616751MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRAGYA

BEHIND PETROL PUMP SINGHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL

P/1987/2002P/2626/2013

VILL MOHANPUR PO DOHARKALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91799 91811

9050388087MobileNo: 9466816600MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRAKASH CHAND

VPO- NANWAN MOHINDERGARH

P/249/2007PH/8086/2022

MOH FRASHKHANA W NO 08 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91800 91812

7988567304MobileNo: 9813179038MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM PRAMENDER SINGH

VILL. SURANA POST NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/2797/2024PH/4017/2024

VILLAGE KHOR TEHSIL ATELIMANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91801 91813

8307627586MobileNo: 9050884489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POONAM YADAV PRAMJEET SINGH

MOH PRANPURA W NO 5 NEAR POLICE LINE 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/1811/2018PH/280/2020

VILL BHANKHARI PO DERHANA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91802 91814

9996050297MobileNo: 9728530497MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
POORVI GARG PRAMOD KUMAR

MOH RAO KA NEAR VYAS KI HAWELI NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8136/2022PH/3476/2022

H NO 69 MOHALLA NALAPUR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91803 91815

8168952166MobileNo: 9467292009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PRAMOD KUMAR SAINI

# 7 SULTAN SAHARA HEERA NATHI MARG 
TREDIYA VIHAR BADA BAGH NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/115/2005P/922/2014

SHARMA OIL MILLS MAHAVIR CHOWK NARANUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91804 91816

9728023214MobileNo: 9467261222MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP PRAN

VILL DHANI BATHOTHA POS-MANDI TEHSIL 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

P/2437/2017PH/5092/2022

VPO SHIMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91805 91817

9416089266MobileNo: 9053133955MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRASEN JEET SINGH

H NO KALWARI  (34) DONGRA AHIR 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7754/2023P/1164/2007

WNO-16 MOHALLA PEERA GA NARNAUL

91806 91818

9416213918MobileNo: 9810444481MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRADEEP KUMAR PRASHANT

H NO.153 VILLAGE BIGOPUR POST DHOLERA 
TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY

PH/6383/2022P/2596/2013

VILL BEGPUR PO GOLULPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL

91807 91819

9541419136MobileNo: 9729954550MobileNo:

3883/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT PREM PARKASH

R/O WARD NO.16 PURANI  MANDI TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/677/2011PH/2658/2025

MOH. KESHAV NAGAR GALI NO. 3, NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91820 91832

8930526011MobileNo: 9416164297MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT BADESARA PRITAM

VPO SOHALI TEHSIL BUHANA DISTT JHUNJHUNU 
RAJASTHAN

PH/4415/2020PH/752/2020

VILL. GAHLI PO HAMIDPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91821 91833

9416101121MobileNo: 8708764627MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT KUMAR Pritam Singh

MOHALLA RAO KA NARNAUL TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MAHENDERGARH

PH/11004/2025P/494/2015

MOH.PADAV,NEAR OLD GIRL COLLEGE 
MAHENDERGARH

91822 91834

9812350938MobileNo: 9466274521MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRASHANT YADAV PRITHVI RAJ

NARAUL COURT DISTT

P/923/1981PH/1571/2021

OPP TALABHADUR SINGH H 38/WARD NO 6 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91823 91835

9467133633MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
Prasoon Yadav PRIYA

VILL SHEKHPURA BARKODA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4187/2024PH/8153/2025

# 211-B HUDA SEC. 184 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91824 91836

9050352878MobileNo: 8682061916MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN KUMAR PUNAM

VILL. GANGUTANA PO NANGAL DARGU TEHSIL 
NANGAL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/6997/2024P/1141/2010

SHIV COLONY MOHINDERGARH RD  NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91825 91837

9416901904MobileNo: 9306282664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN KUMAR PUNEET GUPTA

H NO 102/2 MOHALLA NEW MANDI W NO 4 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/409/2020P/4649/2018

VPO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHIDNERGARH

91826 91838

9671619950MobileNo: 9355056408MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PRAVEEN KUMARI PUNIT SINGH

H NO 226 VPO BHUNGARKA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/980/2022PH/5639/2019

VPO DHARSON TEHSIL NARNAUL

91827 91839

9467895374MobileNo: 9711892699MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREETI SHARMA PUSHPLATA CHOUDHARY

VILL  TOBRA PO ATELI TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6029/2022P/1689/2010

VILL PATIKRA PO. & TEH. NARNAUL 
DISTTMOHINDERGARH

91828 91840

9991070507MobileNo: 9813543070MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM CHAND GUPTA RAHUAL MAAN

KULTAJPUR ROAD NEAR B.P.S SCHOOL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/577/2019P/304/1972

NR. CITY POST OFFICE, SHIV COLONY, NARNAUL

91829 91841

9416184340MobileNo: 9416601686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

PREM KUMAR BHARDWAJ RAHUL

VPO BUDEEN DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/4293/2018P/278/1996

VILL AMARPUR JORASI, BASHIR PUR TEH 
NARNAUL

91830 91842

9416907321MobileNo: 9728112541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
PREM NATH GUPTA RAHUL BHAGWARIA

VILL. SAGARPUR PO DULOTH JAT TEHSIL ATELI 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/3025/2023P/167/1963

OPP. OLD COURT, SHIVAJI NAGAR, NARNAUL 
NARNAUL

91831 91843

9416065782MobileNo: 8708895198MobileNo:

3884/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL CHOUDHARY RAJENDER SINGH CHAUHAN

VPO- KANTI TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/808/1978PH/9474/2021

202 W NO 2 OFFICER COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91844 91856

8447774687MobileNo: 9416313125MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL GORA RAJENDER SINGH KARIRIA

MOH-KHARKHRI NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING 
NARNAUL

P/545/1976PH/3142/2025

VILL. HASANPUR PO KORIYAWAS TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

91845 91857

8813924074MobileNo: 9416750249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH

MOHALLA SHIV NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3030/2013PH/9906/2021

VILL DATTAL TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91846 91858

8930338784MobileNo: 9416346657MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJESH

VPO THANWAS TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123023

PH/1761/2024PH/7402/2021

VPO GOAD TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91847 91859

8395958369MobileNo: 9671984392MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAHUL YADAV RAJESH KUMAR

SHIV COLONY, NEAR GETWELL HOSPITAL 
NARNAUL

P/191/1991PH/2976/2023

VILL BIHALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91848 91860

7027713008MobileNo: 9255269309MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

MOH. PURANI MANDI DISTT MAHENDERGARH 
NARNAUL

P/995/1994P/789/2005

HOUSE NO. A-37, MALVIYA NAGAR, NARNAUL

91849 91861

MobileNo: 9345672547MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJ PAL RAJESH KUMAR

VILL. PAIGA , PO. MAHENDERGARH

P/1107/2005P/162/1998

V.P.O. BARDA TEH. NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91850 91862

9416320567MobileNo: 9355520957MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT DAHIYA RAJESH KUMAR

MOHALLA PEERAGA NEAR PEER NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/289/2007PH/6310/2023

DAHIYA NIWAS, BEHIND NARULA HOTEL REWARI 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91851 91863

9315810228MobileNo: 9466082764MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJAT KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR

V.P.O- KORIAWAS, TEH- NARNAUL

P/584/2007P/1325-A/2017

VILL DHANUNDA PO ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91852 91864

9509653304MobileNo: 9466495080MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJBALA YADAV RAJESH KUMAR

VILL SEKHPURA PO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1104/2009P/1105/2015

VPO. ATELI MANDI DISTT MOHINDERGARH 
TEHSIL ATELI MANDI

91853 91865

9466384809MobileNo: 9416381263MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAJENDER KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR BANSAL

VILL. BUCHAWAS PO JHAGROLI DISTT 
MOHINERGARH

P/3475/2010P/3292/2016

VILL FAIZABAD TEHSIL NARNAUL

91854 91866

9466384999MobileNo: 9466784438MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJENDER PRASAD RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

H.NO. 44 GOVT EMPLOYEE'S COLONY NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/5340/2025PH/1696/2025

VPO BHUNGARKA TEHSIL MANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91855 91867

9467183535MobileNo: 7988758234MobileNo:

3885/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH SAINI RAKESH KUMAR SANGHI

MOHALLA SANGHIWARA NEAR BAD KA- KUWA 
NARNAUL

P/1271/1999P/336/2011

MOH SARAI DHUSRAN NR JAIN MANDIR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91868 91880

9315804591MobileNo: 9416092634MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR SONI

MOHALLA PARAS PUSTAK GALI NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/3906/2023P/650/2007

AZAD CHOWK NAYA BAZAR NARNAUL

91869 91881

9466351702MobileNo: 9812318612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJESH YADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV

# 708 SECTOR-1, HUDA NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/792/1986P/781/2007

VILL SOBHAPUR PO BUSHAN KALAN TEH 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91870 91882

9416164068MobileNo: 8558899559MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJINDER SINGH RAKESH MEHTA

MOH PURANI SARAI NARNAUL BEHIND PNB SHIV 
COLONY DISTT MAHENDERGARH

P/179/1987P/1380/1999

H.NO.45 GOVT.EMPLAYESS COLLONY NML W NO 
2 BEHIND BUS STAND, NARNAUL

91871 91883

9416817917MobileNo: 9466665500MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNESH RAKESH YADAV

VILL RAMBASS PO DHANOTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/5981/2018PH/694/2024

VILL. NANGAL PIPA PO KAMANIA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91872 91884

9050226681MobileNo: 9355022000MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJNESH SAINI RAM AUTAR YADAVA

OPP S.P RESIDENCE NARNAUL

P/488/1984PH/4330/2021

H NO 295 AADARSH NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91873 91885

7988428073MobileNo: 9812271273MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJPAL RAM AVTAR SINGH

HNO. 1407 WNO.24, SHIV COLONY 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD, NARNAUL

P/526/2008P/943/2009

VPO BHARAF TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91874 91886

9466021115MobileNo: 9416778711MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJPAL RAM CHANDER

VPO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/3012/2013PH/5361/2019

VPO BHUHGARKA TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91875 91887

9416885781MobileNo: 9416443472MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAJPAL RAM CHANDER

MOHALLA PEER AGA W NO 17 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5368/2019PH/1496/2022

VPO HAMID PUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91876 91888

9813520217MobileNo: 9315594201MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAKESH KAUSHIK RAM CHANDER YADAV

H.NO. 239, PURANI MANDI NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1135/2004P/48/2007

MOH-KESHAV NAGAR, GALI NO 3.NARNAUL 
MOHINDER GARH

91877 91889

9416256597MobileNo: 9416912808MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAKESH KUMAR RAM CHANDER YADAV

VILL-BHAMHURI PO. DOCHANA

P/1294/2005P/2361/1999

MOHALLA KAILASH NAGAR NARNAUL

91878 91890

9416567607MobileNo: 9416909208MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAKESH KUMAR RAM CHANDRA LOONIACH

MOHALLA JAMALPUR SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL

P/254/1964P/595/2006

VPO. NASIBPUR, NARNAUL

91879 91891

9812600076MobileNo: 9416478381MobileNo:

3886/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM GOPAL AGARWAL RAMESH

VILL NASIBPUR PO ARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1173/2019P/1662/2014

MOHALLA RAO KA NARNAUL NARNAUL

91892 91904

9416261576MobileNo: 9812986565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM JI LAL RAMESH

VPO DONGRA AHIR TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4851/2021P/76/1969

MOH GURU NANAK PURA NAMAUL DISTT 
M/GARH

91893 91905

9050084931MobileNo: 8570061943MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KISHAN RAMESH CHAND SHARMA

W NO 10 VPO ATELI MANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/5410/2018P/565/2007

VILL. NAWDI, P.O KANTI(KHERI) TEH. ATELI 
MOHINDERGARH

91894 91906

9466680933MobileNo: 9416586251MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM KUMAR YADAV RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA

VPO GANIYAR TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9301/2023P/226/1980

VPO. KAMANIA TEH NARNAUL

91895 91907

9416706054MobileNo: 9991124004MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM NIWAS RAMESH KUMAR

C/O B.P. VASHISTHA ADVOCATE 
MAHANDERGARH

P/799/1980PH/1956/2023

VILL MANDLANA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91896 91908

9416885760MobileNo: 9872704203MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM NIWAS SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR

V. PATIKARA PO. NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDER 
GARH

P/935/2005P/292/1968

SHIVAJI NAGAR, NEAR OLD COURT NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH 123001

91897 91909

9728111857MobileNo: 9416067810MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM PHAL RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL

VILL & POST NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH PIN 123023

P/141/2000P/2961/1999

GANESH COLONY NEAR RADHA KRISHNA 
MARRIAGE PALACE NARNAUL

91898 91910

9416133526MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAM SINGH YADAV RAMJI LAL

V. BIGOPOR PO. DHOLERA , NARNAUL

P/294/1982P/326/1972

V- BHANKHARI, NARNAUL

91899 91911

9416498081MobileNo: 9991966847MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMA NAND GUPTA RANBIR SINGH

VPO-NIHALAWAS, TEH & DISTT MAHENDERGARH

P/1826/2007P/486/2000

SINGHAL BHAWAN NEAR T V TOWER

91900 91912

9416371418MobileNo: 9416982714MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN PARKASH RANBIR SINGH

MIG-711,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/1131/2020PH/2841/2025

NIZAMPUR ROAD RAMBAS MODE NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91901 91913

9518863398MobileNo: 9416701073MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMAN YADAV RANDEEP RAO

SHIV COLONY, M. GARH ROAD, NARNAUL

P/11/1997P/2657/2009

H NO. MIG 205 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
NASIBPUR NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91902 91914

9992260022MobileNo: 9416314184MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAMBIR RANDEEP SINGH

VILL. KALBA POST NANGAL NUNIA TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/7821/2022P/3153/2008

VPO BASHIRPUR TEH.NARNAUL DITT.M/GARH

91903 91915

9416759262MobileNo: 8307172351MobileNo:

3887/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANDHAVA RAVI KUMAR

93 NIZAMPUR ROAD MANU NAGAR NEAR CITY 
MARRIAGE PALACE NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2394/2023P/431/2008

VPO BHUNGARKA TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91916 91928

9992433853MobileNo: 8168716477MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANG LAL YADAV RAVINDAR KUMAR

#472, SECTOR 3, UE, KURUKSHETRA

P/769/1985P/14/1964

YADAV BHAWAN, SHIVJI NAGAR NEAR OLD 
COURT, NARNAUL

91917 91929

9416163280MobileNo: 9466771719MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR SINGH RAVINDER

VILL. NIMBI TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2533/2024P/3262/1999

VILL-MOHANPUR POST-DOHAR KALAN TEH- 
NARNAUL DISTT- M.GARH

91918 91930

9416704711MobileNo: 9813452913MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RANVIR YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR

SHIV COLONY BEHINS P.N.B NARNAUAL DISTT  
M,GARH

P/73/1987P/3304-A/2007

VPO KORIAWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL

91919 91931

9416946616MobileNo: 9416248489MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RASHI AGARWAL RAVINDER KUMAR

MOH.CHANDUWARA NARNAUL

P/174/2018PH/132/2020

GALI NO 1 SHASTRI NAGAR MAHENDERGARH 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91920 91932

7457058880MobileNo: 9729254636MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATISH SANGHI RAVINDER SAINI

MOHALLA MOTI NAGAR,SINGHANA ROAD, 
NARNAUL

P/417/2000P/3427-1-A/2009

SANGHI EMPORIUM PULL BAZAR NARNAUL

91921 91933

9992300080MobileNo: 9416939032MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN LAL GOEL RAVINDERA KUMAR SANGHI

MAHAVIR CHOWK M.GARH ROAD, NARNAUL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/686/1976P/495/1968

#66/1, MOHALLA DEVASTHAN, NEAR BARKA 
KUAN NARNAUL

91922 91934

9466330567MobileNo: 8901565005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN LAL SAINI RAVINDRA SINGH

# 1879 SECTOR-1 HUDA NARNAUL

P/687/1999P/368/2003

H.NO.812  SECTOR-17, PANCHKULA

91923 91935

9814652121MobileNo: 9416089572MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RATTAN SINGH RAVISH KUMAR

VPO NEHRUGARH TEHSIL KOSLI DISTT REWARI

PH/3021/2023P/124/1987

VPO. NANGAL CHAUDHARY TEH NARNAUL

91924 91936

9416602819MobileNo: 9416583247MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVI DUTT SHRAMA REENA

OPP. S.P. RESIDENCE MOHENDERGARH

P/5890/2018P/426/1989

NEAR OLD COURT NARNAUL SHIVAJI NAGAR 
NARNAUL MOHINDERGARH

91925 91937

9255588038MobileNo: 8130041760MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RAVI KANT SHARMA REENA YADAV

VILL. SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1422/2019P/1946/2005

MOH. SHIV COLONY, NEAR PANCHAYAT 
BHAWAN MOHINDERGARH ROAD,NARNAUL

91926 91938

9992245977MobileNo: 9728824579MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

RAVI KUMAR REKHA

VPO BACHHOD TEHSIL ATELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/9123/2022P/809/2008

VILL RAGHUNATHPURA PO HAMIDPUR TEH 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91927 91939

9468490090MobileNo: 9812088877MobileNo:

3888/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA RUCHI

SHYAM COLONY NEAR RAJORIYA TENT HOUS E 
MEHTA CHOWK NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/449/2023PH/3600/2025

VILL. KUNJPURA POST-TAJPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91940 91952

9050253568MobileNo: 8168372676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
REKHA BAI RUCHIKA

H NO 159 HUDA SECTOR-1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/311/2023PH/886/2020

VPO NANWAN DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91941 91953

8814965541MobileNo: 9818937249MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RENU RUPANSHU GUPTA

H.NO. 664 WARD NO. 3, JHANDA CHOWK ATELI 
MANDI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123021

PH/2349/2025PH/4165/2025

VILL. GAWARIJAT TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91942 91954

9518884547MobileNo: 8168043182MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RINKU RUPENDER KUMAR

# 384 HUDA SECTOR-1 PART-1 NARNAUL

P/215/2015PH/1677/2024

VILL SISOTH TEHSIL AND DISTT. MOHINDERGARH 
123029

91943 91955

8396975668MobileNo: 9466886262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHABH BANSAL SABHA RAM

VPO HUDINA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/50/2025PH/2402/2025

MOH KHARKHARI NEAR CTA ROAD NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91944 91956

8708898546MobileNo: 9416716612MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RISHI KUMAR SACHIN SAINI

R/O KAILASH NAGAR, REWARI ROAD TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/4674/2025P/542/2001

MOHLLA KABIL SANGHIWARA NARNAUL- 123001 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH(HRY)

91945 91957

9416910865MobileNo: 9541411755MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITESH NIMHORIA SAJEET KUMAR

VPO MANDI SHAHPUR-I TEHSIL NAUNAUL

P/1803/2016P/1332/2014

H.No. 475, HUDA Sector 1, PHASE-1 NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91946 91958

9468311388MobileNo: 9416241485MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RITIKA YADAV SAJJAN SINGH YADAV

KESHAV NAGAR SINGHANA RD NARNAUL

P/74/1984PH/6190/2019

VILL. NASIBPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

91947 91959

9467235609MobileNo: 9315838541MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN RAO SAKET MUKKAR

VPO NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2390-A/2010P/1853/2016

VILL MANDLANA PO DHARASU TEHSIL NARNAUL 
M/GARH

91948 91960

9467852620MobileNo: 9310165718MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROBIN SHARMA SAMAI SINGH

KAILASH NAGAR REWARI ROAD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/718/2022PH/4081/2022

VIL KHAIRANI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91949 91961

9716702051MobileNo: 9467183009MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
ROHIT YADAV SAMSHER SINGH

VPO BHUNGURKA TEHSIL NAUNAUL

P/3455/2016PH/3784/2024

VPO SUNDRAH DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91950 91962

8816903095MobileNo: 9467335159MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
RONAK YADAV SANDEEP

RAM NAGAR COLONY MOHINDERGARH ROAD 
DISTT JAIL NARNAUL

P/277/2008PH/5778/2025

H.NO. 1879 SECTOR-1, HUDA NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91951 91963

8295532646MobileNo: 8901445355MobileNo:

3889/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SANJAY KUMAR

VILL MANDLANA PO DHARSON TEH NARNAUL

P/2337/2014PH/1786/2024

VILL. MEHRAMPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123001

91964 91976

8168944936MobileNo: 9315153300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR

SHIV COLONY  MOHINDERGARH ROAD NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/9708/2023P/807/2005

MOH. MOTI NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

91965 91977

9812302785MobileNo: 9057333343MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR MANN

MOHALLA MISSERAWARA, W.NO.21 NARNAUL

P/3475/2009P/2778/2010

VILL. HASANPUR PO KORIAWAS TEH. NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91966 91978

9467454007MobileNo: 9416574685MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY MEHTA

MOHALLA PURANI SARAI NEAR SARSWATI HIGH 
SCHOOL  NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/644-B/1996P/2040/2011

R/O MANU NAGAR NIZAMPUR RD NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91967 91979

9355938440MobileNo: 9416907902MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY SAINI

NEW COURT BEHIND COURT NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7622/2022P/2848/2013

VILL MOHAMMADPUR PO DULOTH JAT TEH 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91968 91980

9466447371MobileNo: 9458303085MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR SANJAY YADAV

V.P.O BASIRPUR TEH. NARNAUL  DISTT. M'GARH

P/1275/1998PH/4149/2025

VILL. DHANI KUMBA WALI WARD NO. 13, 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91969 91981

8168343238MobileNo: 9416444492MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV SANTOKH SINGH YADAV

VPO AZMABAD MUKHOTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1151/2008PH/2331/2022

VILLAGE SHAHARPUR POST BARKODA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91970 91982

9785496862MobileNo: 9813339887MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP SINGH SAPNA

VPO SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/6519/2019P/687/2015

VILL GEHLI PO HAMIDPUR TEH NARNAUL

91971 91983

9812053952MobileNo: 8059168466MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP YADAV SARITA KUMARI

VILL SURANA PO NEERPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6336/2021P/1566/2004

BEHIND PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK M.GARH RD. 
SHIV COLONY NARNAUL

91972 91984

9812125555MobileNo: 8901685029MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANDEEP YADAV SAROJ

VILL BIHALI TEHSIL ATELI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6500/2022P/2964/2012

VPO KORIAWAS, TEH NARNAUL DIST. 
MAHENDERGARH

91973 91985

9466287308MobileNo: 9729944633MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SANGEETA YADAV SARVAR SHER

VPO-NANGAL KATHA TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/4156/2010PH/5157/2023

VILL.  FAIZAILPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGAH-123001

91974 91986

9625746370MobileNo: 9416494242MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SANJAY KUMAR SARVESH KUMAR

VPO KORIAWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/722/2018P/2124-A/2001

W NO. 17 MOHALLA PEERAGA NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91975 91987

9416064743MobileNo: 9728055146MobileNo:

3890/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATBIR SINGH BADESRA SATYA NARYAN SHARMA

#1350, SHIV COLONY NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/507/1977P/654/1979

KESHAV NAGAR GALI NO 2 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91988 92000

9466837955MobileNo: 9812195816MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATENDER SINGH SATYABIR SINGH

V.P.O NIMBI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/2403/2006P/806/2009

# BII 268/4 GAUSHALA ROAD MOHINDERGARH

91989 92001

9416576944MobileNo: 9416419276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH SATYAPAL

VILL. PATIKRA ,NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/8221/2021PH/3123/2022

VILLAGE SEKHIPURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91990 92002

9467115881MobileNo: 9441650001MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYAPAL DAHIYA

DAHIYA NIWAS, NEAR BUS STAND, REWARI 
ROAD, NARNAUL,

P/238/1982P/129/2004

KESHAV NAGAR GALI NO-3 NARNAUL

91991 92003

9310030420MobileNo: 9416065556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYAVEER

VILL DHANI KIRAROAD AFGAN TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/6880/2019P/3513/2012

VILL PATIKARA PO. NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91992 92004

9466490722MobileNo: 9728608511MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR SATYAVEER SIROHIWAL

VPO BHUNGARKA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1491/2019PH/4422/2025

VILL. KHAMPURA PO SHIMA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123028

91993 92005

7988545362MobileNo: 8901384664MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATISH KUMAR GARG SATYAVIR YADAV

VPO JHOOK TEHSIL & DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/824/2024P/656/1982

ADRESH NAGAR BEHIND GOVT. PLY COLLEGE 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

91994 92006

9466769903MobileNo: 9416320555MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATPAL SATYAVRAT

VILL SHUBHAPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5674/2024PH/9763/2022

VILL. NAYAN PO THANWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91995 92007

9416859310MobileNo: 7988375258MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA NARAIN SATYENDER YADAV

VILL RAMBASS PO DHANOTA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/190-1-A/2007P/2799/2017

MOH DAYANAGAR NARNAUL

91996 92008

9416346275MobileNo: 9812613300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATYA NARAIN SHARMA SAURABH DADU

DADU KOTHI AZAD CHOWK,NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7561/2023P/253/1976

VPO- THANWAS TEH. NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

91997 92009

9416502101MobileNo: 9467777769MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SATYA NARAYAN SAURABH GOYAL

OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL NEW MANDI NARNAUL

P/5642/2018P/580/1993

KOTHI NO.-345-P, PHASE-II, SECTOR-I, HUDA 
TEH. - NARNAUL  DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

91998 92010

9416340827MobileNo: 8572078458MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA SHADI RAM

VILL MAHARAM PUR POST DHARSOU TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3487/2007P/56/1982

VPO. MANDI ATELI TEH NARNAUL

91999 92011

9416149501MobileNo: 8059421560MobileNo:

3891/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHAKSHI GUPTA SHIV KUMAR

VILL. MIRZAPUR TEHSIL. NARNAUL DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1839/2005PH/3663/2025

MOHALLA SANGHIWARA NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92012 92024

9499362487MobileNo: 9416444749MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINI SHIV LAL YADAV

V. SHOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN ,TEH 
NARNAUL

P/642/1995PH/8366/2021

GAYATRI SADAN MAHARANA PARTAP NAGAR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92013 92025

9518035244MobileNo: 9355010315MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHALINI MITTAL SHIV RATTAN

VILL RAGHUNATHPURA PO HAMIDPUR TEH 
NARNAUL

P/2099/2010PH/2469/2021

KHARKHARI MOHALLA NEAR SHIV ICE FACTORY 
NARNAUL DISTT NOHINDERGARH

92014 92026

9253136520MobileNo: 9468089851MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHANKAR SUMAN SHIVA

VILL. MEGHOT BINJAN TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH-123023

PH/2778/2025P/5/1992

OPP. PWD MECH.STORE,SINGHANA ROAD 
NARNAUL

92015 92027

9416127977MobileNo: 8397819679MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHARMILA SHUBHAM

VPO BAGHAT TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2741/2022PH/261/2025

VPO MANDI SAHAPURAWAL TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92016 92028

9588154376MobileNo: 8764272602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEESH RAM SHUBHAM GARG

H.NO. 525, WARD NO. 23, NEW COLONY 
JAMALPUR NEAR SAIN CHOWK, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4145/2025P/977/2012

VILL DHANI SANGALA NAYAN P.O THANWAS TEH 
NANGAL CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92017 92029

9468312161MobileNo: 9467719373MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHEETAL SHUBHAM JINDAL

H.NO.148 HUDA SECTOR 1 NARNAUL

P/5244/2018PH/9783/2023

VILLAGE SATNALI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92018 92030

9351928473MobileNo: 9896958444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHER SINGH YADAV SHYAM SINGH

VILL. NANGAL SHALU POST KAROTA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/3706/2025P/749/1984

VILL- DOSTPUR PO- NANGALCHOUDHARY 
DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

92019 92031

9467637178MobileNo: 7027337020MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHILPA SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER GOSWAMI

MOHALLA CHANDUWARA MOHINDERGARH

P/285/1982P/4680/2018

C/O MR. ANIL GAUR H.NO. 294 PANDITO KA 
MOHALLA NEAR POST OFFICE VILL. KHANDSA 
GURUGRAM

92020 92032

8851340619MobileNo: 9416454721MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV CHARAN SHYAM SUNDER SAINI

RASULPUR KULTAJPUR ROAD NEAR BY PASS 
BASULPUR NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/4530/2025PH/2943/2021

VILL MUNDIA KHERA PO DONGRAKHIR TEHSIL 
KANINA DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92021 92033

8901208373MobileNo: 9636760368MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV CHARAN SHYAMVEER SAINI

VILLAGE DHANI KIRAROD AFGAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3830/2021PH/5661/2023

MOHALLA DHOLIYAN NEAR ROSE VILLA HIGH 
SCHOOL NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92022 92034

9416963444MobileNo: 8950750015MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SHIV KUMAR SIMRAN CHAUHAN

VILL. PATIKARA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5002/2025P/618/1974

SHIV COLONY, NARNAUL

92023 92035

9896494557MobileNo: 8168311921MobileNo:

3892/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SINGH RAJ SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA

VILL. NANGAL CHOUDHARY  TEH. NARNAUL 
HARYANA

P/1890/2001PH/3416/2025

H NO 553/4 W NO 20 RADIO COLONY ROHTAK

92036 92048

9416436621MobileNo: 9416778934MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SITA RAM SUDEEP YADAV

MOTI NAGAR SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7817/2022P/1604/2007

VILL & PO BHUNGARKA TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92037 92049

9255130320MobileNo: 8708354276MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SNEHA CHAUDHARY SUDESH KUMARI

WARD NO. 2, NARNAUL , MOHINDERGARH

PH/6462/2019PH/6778/2021

NEW COLONY SINGHANA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92038 92050

7015676163MobileNo: 7015322300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU DAYMA SUDHIR

VPO KAKRALA TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT.MOHINDERGAH -123027

PH/7617/2023PH/2562/2020

MOH. KHARKHARI CIA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92039 92051

9812594200MobileNo: 9050446196MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SONU KUMAR SUDHIR KUMAR

VILL SOBHAPUR PO BHUSHAN KALAN TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2010/2009PH/4680/2020

VILL JAILAB NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92040 92052

8571504022MobileNo: 9466082590MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SOURAV YADAV SUDHIR KUMAR

VILL KANWI KI DHANIP.O. KANWI TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2485/2009PH/8370/2024

HNO 175  AKBARPUR RAMU (170)

92041 92053

8901022005MobileNo: 9050831212MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBE SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR

VPO GUJARWAS TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/4815/2021P/409/1981

VILL HAZI PUR, P.O. DHARSOU, TEH NARNAUL,

92042 92054

9813584704MobileNo: 9896148352MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHAM SUGAN SINGH

H.NO 877 HUDDA SEC1 ST MOTI NAGAR 
NARNAUL

PH/57/2019PH/8695/2023

NEAR TELAPHONE EXCHANGE MAHAVIR CHOWK 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92043 92055

9416372906MobileNo: 9468397800MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHAM SHARMA SUJAN SINGH

MOHALLA MOTI NAGAR NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/638/1982PH/477/2025

VPO NANGAL CHOUDHARY DIST 
MAHENDERGARH

92044 92056

8930550552MobileNo: 8571035019MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUKHVIR SINGH

HUDA SECTOR 1 NEAR SHYAM SERVICE STATION 
MOHINDERGARH ROAD NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2687/2007P/875/2013

VILL DHANI KOJINDA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92045 92057

9467352534MobileNo: 9812625321MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUMAN KUMARI

# 53-A HUDA SECTOR 1 NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2198/2007P/1663/2014

VPO KANWI KI DHANI KANWI TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92046 92058

9416907800MobileNo: 9815182607MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUBHASH CHAND SUMAN YADAV

VILL-NASIB PUR,  PO-BARPODA TEH-NARNUAL,  
DIST.-M GARH

P/677/2002P/987/2015

VPO HUDINA TEH.NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

92047 92059

9416843613MobileNo: 9467542185MobileNo:

3893/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMAN YADAV SUNIL KUMAR

VILL MITTAR PURA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2232/2022P/1498/2011

VPO KORIAWAS TEH NARNAUL DITT 
MOHINDERGARH BADKHAL FARIDABAD

92060 92072

6350564269MobileNo: 9466827330MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMANT GOSWAMI SUNIL SAINI

VILL SEKHPURA PO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/3227/2023P/197/2010

MOH. KAYASTHWARA NR CHHATA KE PASS 
NARNAUL

92061 92073

9802311999MobileNo: 9467139331MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMER SINGH YADAV SUNNY

VPO KAROTA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2997/2023P/138/1980

MOH.- KESHAV  NAGAR,GALI-1, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92062 92074

9992297991MobileNo: 9729927115MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT SUPRIM

VPO PALRI PANIHARA TEHSIL & DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2037/2012PH/8320/2024

VPO BHUNGARKA TEH NANGAL DIST 
MAHENDERGARH

92063 92075

9729604131MobileNo: 9416404303MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SUPRIYA

VPO HUDIAN TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/598/2025P/865/2010

MOH. GURU NANAK PURA NARNAUL

92064 92076

9050084931MobileNo: 5708496732MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SURENDER

VILL MUSNOTA PO NANGAL DARGU TEH NANGAL 
CHAUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1028/2008PH/8506/2021

VIL NIMAR BADESRA DISTT CH.DADRI

92065 92077

7015936778MobileNo: 9416584646MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA SURENDER KUMAR

V= DHANI KIRAROD M/GARH

P/2094/1999P/445/2017

W NO 11 NEAR RAILWAY LINE ANAJ MANDI 
MOHINDERGARH

92066 92078

9728897600MobileNo: 9416321474MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL BHARDWAJ SURENDER KUMAR

VPO-DHOLERA TEHSIL NANGAL CHOUDHARY 
NARNAUL DISTRICT MOHINDERGARH

P/1922/2007PH/5664/2023

C/O PURANI SARAI, NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92067 92079

9468061116MobileNo: 9416940308MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR

VILL LUJOTA TEHSIL NANGAL CHAUDHARY 
MOHINDERGARH

P/2468/2017P/336/2007

VPO-BACHHOD TEH - ATELI MOHINDER GARH

92068 92080

9416714547MobileNo: 8930354897MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURENDER KUMAR SHARMA

PULL BAZAR NARNAUL

P/377/1983P/490-A/2007

VILL MULODI PO BHUNGARKA TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92069 92081

9992166292MobileNo: 9671343360MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SUNIL KUMAR SURENDER SINGH DHILLON

# 185-P SEC- 5 PART - 1 HUDA NARNAUL

P/318-A/1998P/2158/2014

VILL NASIBPUR PO DHARSON TEH NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDEGARH

92070 92082

9802314444MobileNo: 9416341176MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUNIL KUMAR SURENDER SINGH SUREDIA

NEAR RAILWAY FATAK  ATELI MANDI TEHSIL 
ATELI MANDI DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2054/2007PH/624/2021

VILL BERUNDLA DHOLERA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92071 92083

9671867370MobileNo: 9813358547MobileNo:

3894/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER YADAV SUSHIL KUMAR

VPO. SIROHI BAHALI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERG ARH

P/569/2013P/1140/2002

VILL NANGWAS PO KOTHAL KHURD,

92084 92096

9416417700MobileNo: 8901258441MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDER YADAV SUSHMA VERMA

VILL BAZAR PO GANIYAR DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/1410/2025P/2875/2016

VILL. BHORI PO GUGARWAS TEH. ATELI DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92085 92097

9416707557MobileNo: 8708263602MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURENDRA SINGH TARA CHAND NASIR

VILL KALBA PO- NANGAL NUNIA DISTRICT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/736/1978PH/2358/2021

H NO 566 (P) PHASE-I SECTOR-1 HUDA NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92086 92098

9416114504MobileNo: 9728918637MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH CHAND SHARMA TARUN KUMAR

VILL. GUWANI TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGRH

P/574/2018P/748/1984

SHIV COLONY MOHINDERGARH ROAD NARNAUL

92087 92099

9467539282MobileNo: 9718090143MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH CHANDER TARUN KUMAR

VILL PATIKARA VPO NARNAUL

P/1349/2018P/2133/2001

# 457 GANESH COLONY OPP DISTT JAIL NASIBPUR 
NARNAUL DIST- MOHINDERGARH

92088 92100

9466082553MobileNo: 7988523490MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR TARUN KUMAR

VPO NANGAL CHOUDHARY TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/8595/2022P/1972/2007

VILL- KHOR P.O ATELI MANDI TEH. NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

92089 92101

9813085181MobileNo: 9991417567MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR TARUN KUMAR

VILL. BIGOPURPO DHOLERA TEHSIL NANGAL 
CHAUDHARY DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123023

PH/2673/2024P/4841/2010

VPO DHANI GUJARWAS TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92090 92102

9813760065MobileNo: 9306506075MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR JASAIWAL TARUN KUMAR GUPTA

NUNIWALA GALI==DARJIAN NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

P/625/2002PH/970/2020

SHYAM COLONY NEAR BAL BHAWAN NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92091 92103

9315873167MobileNo: 9416150849MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR YADAV TEJ PAL

VI,L,. SAIDPUR PO. ATELI MANDI TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT.M.GARH

P/351/2006P/156/1981

VPO.MANDI TEH NARNAUL

92092 92104

9416949967MobileNo: 9416590645MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SURESH KUMAR YADAV TRILOCK

BEHIND SBI BANK MOHINDERGARH ROAD 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDEGARH

PH/1773/2020P/1251/2018

H NO 319B SHIV COLONY MOHINDERGARH ROAD 
NARNAUL

92093 92105

9416416988MobileNo: 9999653503MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

SURRENDRA KUMAR SANGHI TUSHAR

H NO 175/4 GURUNANAK PURA NEAR 
GURUDWARA SINGH SAB

PH/7418/2025P/513/1968

SAKET MARKET MAHAVIR CHOWK

92094 92106

9416331507MobileNo: 7988349338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
SUSHIL KUMAR UDAI SINGH

NEAR CANAL COLONY,SINGHANA 
ROAD,NARNAUL

P/630/1975P/1213/2009

VPO KANWI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92095 92107

9466790994MobileNo: 9416313065MobileNo:

3895/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMED SINGH YADAV VIJAY KUMAR

# 525-C H.B.C.NASIBPUR,NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/822-A/1992P/625/1996

SHIVA JI NAGAR NARNUAL

92108 92120

9416257424MobileNo: 9416907329MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
UMESH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

VPO- SIROHI BAHALI NARNAUL

P/156/2007P/1661/2005

WNO.1,KRISHAN KUNJ COLONY ATELI 
MANDI,MOHINDERGARH MOHINDERGARH

92109 92121

9416238152MobileNo: 9416903560MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VACHITRA DEV SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR

VPO BAWANIA TEH & DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/1499/2010P/273/1981

VILL PATIKRA P.O. NARNAUL

92110 92122

9416584969MobileNo: 9467827306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VAISHALI VIJAY KUMAR SANGHI

MOH SHIV COLONY, OPP. PANCHYAT BHAWAN, 
TEH NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

P/2348/2006PH/270/2023

VILL KHASPUR PO DUBLANA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92111 92123

9306581552MobileNo: 9896494577MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VANDNA VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

YADAV MOHALLA SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR OLD 
COURT, SARSWATI SCHOOL WALI GALI  NARNAUL

P/622/1985PH/4073/2025

MOH.KHARKHARI, NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92112 92124

7015081253MobileNo: 9416131338MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VASU VIBHAV PUROHIT VIJAY PAL SINGH

VILL. GAEHELI PO- HAMIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTRICT, MOHINDERGARH

P/1662/1999P/2144/2017

205, CHANDUWARA ROAD NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92113 92125

9501905229MobileNo: 9416237819MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH VIJAY PAL SINGH

MOHALLA- FRASH KHANA WARD NO-15 NARNAUL

P/457/2013P/838/1981

SECTOR-1-P1, H.N-96, HUDA, NARNAUL 
MOHINDERGARH

92114 92126

9416907317MobileNo: 9466897647MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VED PARKASH YADAV VIJAY SINGH

MOH- RAD KA, W.NO-9, NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/196/2007P/427/1982

VILL. NANGLIA MITTERPURA PO-DUBLENA TEH. 
NARNAUL

92115 92127

9416286363MobileNo: 9416964620MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VICKY VIJAY SINGH

VILL- PATIKARA, TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/759/2007PH/7589/2024

VILL SIHMA TEH NARNAUL DIST MAHENDERGARH

92116 92128

9050925909MobileNo: MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIJAY VIJAY SINGH

VILL NANGAL SHYALU PO KAROTA NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/2981/2017PH/2594/2025

VPO DHANI BHOJAWALI NANGAL DARGN DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92117 92129

9416246421MobileNo: 9971992293MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJAY ANAND VIJAY SINGH

H NO 506 NEAR CANAL REST HOUSE SINGHANA 
ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/5241/2023P/2084-B/2007

MOH. DEVASTAN NEAR ABM SCHOOL NARNAUL

92118 92130

9466837959MobileNo: 8930937777MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIJAY KRISHAN SHANDILYA VIJENDER KUMAR

H.NO. 423/20 WARD NO. 20 MOH MEERA JI 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/819/2014P/597/1975

H.NO-23,GOVT EMPPOYEEES COLONY,NARNAUL

92119 92131

9416819085MobileNo: 9416555260MobileNo:

3896/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJENDER KUMAR SANGHI VIKASH LATHAR

VPO KAROTA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/1142/2023P/492/1973

MOHINDERGARH ROAD MAHAVIR CHOWK 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92132 92144

9416130508MobileNo: 8930807961MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIJENDER SHARMA VIKASH YADAV

VILL. BACHHOD TEH.ATELI, DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1369/2005P/359/2015

MOH KAILASH NAGAR REWARI ROAD NARNAUL

92133 92145

9416675004MobileNo: 9812558888MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS VIKASH YADAV

VILLAGE KANWI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/7623/2022P/3469/2007

MOH. MANU NAGAR NIZAMPUR ROAD NARNAUL

92134 92146

9416602533MobileNo: 9467518262MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS HUDINWAL VIKRAM CHAUHAN

VPO KHERI TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/1792/2018P/563/2009

MOH. SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR PEER BABA NARNAUL

92135 92147

9416991981MobileNo: 9416839741MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS KUMAR SAROHA VIKRAM SINGH

VILL. ATELI, TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/1181/2015PH/2005/2022

H NO 86 EMPLOYEE COLONY MOHINDERGARH

92136 92148

9017693337MobileNo: 8059598676MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS SHARMA VIKRANT BADESRA

VILL GEHLI TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/640/2021P/3419/2017

SHIV COLONY NARNAUL VILL AMARPURA 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92137 92149

9991005006MobileNo: 7419244444MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VIMAL KUMAR

VILL SANWARI JAT PO SARELI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

P/4174/2018P/1968/2002

SHIV COLY. OPP- PANCHYAT BHAWAN NARNAUL

92138 92150

9416704411MobileNo: 8059017111MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VINAY

H NO 92-P HUDA SECTOR-1 NAUNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/5697/2019P/1082/2014

VPO BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92139 92151

9416881085MobileNo: 7404336295MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKAS YADAV VINAY KUMAR

VILL MAYEE, PO. HUDINA TEH NARNAUL DISTT 
M/GARH

P/1028/2015P/965/2017

H NO 481 HUDA NARNAUL

92140 92152

9992043738MobileNo: 9315544300MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKASH VINAY KUMAR

VILL NIHALAWAS DISTT MAHENDERGARH 
MAHENDERGARH

PH/5195/2025P/885/2015

HNO-9 GOVT.EMPLOYEE COLONY NARNAUL 
NARNAUL

92141 92153

9050695678MobileNo: 9518451524MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIKASH VINAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY

H.NO. 110 MOH GURU NANAK PURA NEAR 
WATER TANK NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/3034/2013PH/1691/2023

VPO SIHMA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92142 92154

8396883829MobileNo: 9416313055MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIKASH KUMAR VINAY YADAV

VILL SALOONI PO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL

P/377/2018PH/397/2023

VILL DHANI BANIYA WALI TESHIL NANGAL 
CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92143 92155

8684848471MobileNo: 9896942528MobileNo:

3897/4855



Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - NARNAUL - HARYANA - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEET VIPUL BANSAL

M/S BANSAL CHUNNI WALA BAZARA BAZAR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/76/2023PH/4494/2023

H.NO. 1261 D, SECTOR-1, PART-1 HUDDA 
NARNAUL DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

92156 92168

9050545525MobileNo: 9034712965MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINEY KUMAR GOYAL VIR DEVENDER SINGH YADAV

RAVIDAS MARG, NEW SARAI, NARNAUL

P/522/1988P/478/1982

OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL NARNAUL

92157 92169

9812182919MobileNo: 9815440682MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINIT BASOTIA VIRENDER KUMAR

DULAWA KA KUA VILL. SEKHPURA NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/7592/2023PH/2947/2020

H.NO. 451 NAI SARAI NARNAUL 
DISTT.MOHINDERGARH

92158 92170

8607582263MobileNo: 9466398010MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH

MOHLLA MOTI NAGAR NARNAUL

P/572/1983P/135/2007

VILL-LAHRODA,PO-DHARSOON,TEH-NARNAUL 
DISTT MAHENDERGARH

92159 92171

9034349060MobileNo: 9355011642MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDER SINGH

# 180 W.NO-7 MOH SHIVAJI NAGAR NARNAUL

P/425/1995P/2853/2007

VPO BHOJAWAS TEHSIL KANINA DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92160 92172

9466781244MobileNo: 9416701357MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH

VILL- PO- SIHMA TEH NARNAUL RAM NAGAR 
COLONY GALI NO 1 OPP HBC NASILPUR

P/116/1999P/2944/2008

R/O MOH PURANI SARAI MAHAVIR MARG OPP. 
KAUSHIK MARKET, NARNAUL

92161 92173

9467260222MobileNo: 9466339599MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMAR VISHAL

MOH. MARKSHEED NALAPUR ROAD NARNAUL 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH-123001

PH/7288/2024PH/1353/2023

VILL MANPURA POST BHOJAWAS DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92162 92174

9812551277MobileNo: 9468235008MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VINOD KUMARI VISHAL YADAV

VILLAGE KHATOTI KI DHANI POST SAGAMA 
TEHSIL BHUNA DISTT JHUNJNU

PH/1621/2021P/2022/2011

VILL. MANDLANA PO DHARSON TEH. NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92163 92175

9416276703MobileNo: 9587929319MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN CHAUDHARY VISHWAS RAO

VILLA BASHIRPUR TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

PH/2601/2021PH/9574/2022

NIWAJ NAGAR POST DHURSHU TEHSIL NARNAUL 
DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92164 92176

9050962004MobileNo: 8278296556MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIPIN KUMAR VIVEK SONI

GEETA SADAN SHYAM KUNJ COLONY KANINA 
ROAD ATELI MANDI MOHINDERGARH

PH/2771/2023P/1310/2017

MOH GOSTIWARA NARNAUL

92165 92177

9996868170MobileNo: 8397928874MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
VIPIN KUMAR WILSON

BAMANWAS KHETA PO THANWAS TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY MOHINDERGARH

PH/9423/2022PH/4391/2022

VPO BARKODA TEHSIL NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92166 92178

9468127277MobileNo: 7988201495MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:

VIPIN KUMAR YADAV PANKAJ VED PARKASH

VPO- KANINA

P/240/2004PH/4279/2024

VILL. KUNJPURA TEHSIL ATELI DISTT. 
MAHENDERGARH

92167 92179

8901883275MobileNo: 9416294947MobileNo:

3898/4855
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Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADAV ZILE SINGH AMILAL YOGESH

VILL. ATALI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/2662/2020PH/3986/2021

VPO BEWAL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92180 92192

8708398742MobileNo: 9671416696MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADEVENDER YADAV YOGESH

VPO SATNALI DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/3060/2020P/3287/2012

VPO-AKBARPUR RAMU (NANGLIA MITTER PURA)

92181 92193

9050721073MobileNo: 7042985947MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YADVENDER SINGH YOGESH KUMAR

MODA WALA MANDIR BEHIND KAILASH NAGAR 
REWARI ROAD NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/458/2009PH/2161/2019

NEAR BHANA RAM HOUSE MOHALLA SAINI 
ENCLAVE NARNAUL

92182 92194

8814931414MobileNo: 8053700998MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YAKESH KUMAR YOGESH KUMAR

VILL DATAL POST NANGAL NUNIA TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/9373/2022P/2412/2013

VILLAGE GAHLI,  P.O HAMIDPUR TEHSIL 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92183 92195

9416910525MobileNo: 9467878565MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH BANSAL YOGESHWAR VASHISTHA

VILL PAIGA TEH. & DISTT MOHINDERGARH

P/1263/2009PH/2396/2025

36/3 KHARKHARI NEAR RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR 
NARNAUL DISTT MOHINDERGARH

92184 92196

8168598609MobileNo: 9466026306MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASH RAO YUDHBIR

VILL. GOMLA PO BHOJAWAS TEHSIL KANINA 
DISTT. MOHINDERGARH

PH/6079/2023PH/8535/2024

H NO 350 HUDA SECTOR-1ST NARNAUL DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92185 92197

9729187788MobileNo: 9050719366MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
Name:

Address:

Signature:

Sr.No: Enrolment No:
YASHPAL ZILE SINGH

VILL NANGAL KALIA PO SIROHI BHALI TEHSIL 
NANGAL CHOUDHARY DISTT MOHINDERGARH

PH/764/2019PH/5144/2023

VILL UNINDA TEHSIL ATELI MANDI DISTT 
MOHINDERGARH

92186 92198

8708883977MobileNo: 9315519239MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YASHWANT SINGH

P/597/2002

VILL.RAMPURA  P.O HUDINA  TEH. NARNAUL 
HARAYANA

92187

9416471609MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

YESH GOYAL

PH/1593/2023

MOH. CHANDUWALA GALI  MANIHARIN 
NARNAUL DISTT.MOHINERGARH

92188

7404204248MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR

P/3884/2010

VPO RATTA KALAN TEH ATELI MANDINARNAUL 
DISTT MOHENDERGARH

92189

8053641005MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR

PH/2325/2024

VPO KULTAJPUR BLOCK NARNAUL DISTT. 
MOHINDERGARH

92190

9350281067MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
YOGENDER KUMAR SHARMA

P/583/1987

SHIV MANDIR COLONY, NARNAUL

92191

9416706122MobileNo:

NARNAUL concluded

3899/4855


